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2015 WyYoMING 4-H
RATON SHOOTING SPORTS AWARD TRIP WINNERS

COUNTY NAME

Park Eisaac Flowers
Park Teodora Faulkner
Platte Breanna Miller
Park Brian Brazelton
Natrona William Rice
Park Terry Miller
Park Madalyn Montgomery
Albany Trevor Broyles
Laramie Wyatt Norman
Sublette Nathan Lee
Platte Matthew Johnson
Goshen Sarandon Keeran

Albany Levi Schilt
Park KennyRichte

Two additional youth will be selected for the trip based on 4-H Portfolios submitted by
July 28t to the Wyoming State 4-H Office. More information can be found online at
www.Wyoming4H.org, via email at 4-H@uwyo.edu, or by calling 307-766-5170.



http://www.wyoming4h.org/
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ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Shotgun Singles (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/13/2015 11:22:53 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1091  Foley Kody Laramie 19 19 38
2 1117  Clark Cash Natrona 18 17 35
3 1151 Nordeen Jace Park 15 19 34
4 1058 Hellyer Joseph Fremont 15 18 33
5 1068 Stanley Jaxon Fremont 16 15 31
6 1042 Pickett Kaben Carbon 17 14 31
7 1191  Thomson Charlee Campbell 16 14 30
8 1087 Cox Cameron Laramie 13 17 30
9 1074 Parriott Trey Goshen 14 13 27
10 1064 Lopez Logan Fremont 14 10 24
11 1019 Love James Big Horn 11 13 24
12 1015 Dalin Tyler Big Horn 12 12 24
13 1126 McComb Kolter Natrona 12 11 23
14 1060  Gorley Ashton Fremont 12 11 23
15 1044 Smith Josh Carbon 11 12 23
16 1038 Kennedy Chase Carbon 12 9 21
17 1006 Harvey Colter Albany 10 9 19
18 1099 Kofron Kyle Laramie 10 8 18
19 1079  Titmus Garrett Hot Springs 10 8 18
20 1070 Dugger Carleigh Goshen 8 8 16
21 1040 Lee Dawson Carbon 11 5 16
22 1183 Trees Levi Uinta 4 11 15
23 1020 Miller Curtis Big Horn 10 5 15
24 1143 Estes Elijah Park 7 7 14
25 1164  Ankney Josaphine Sheridan 3 10 13
26 1158 Logan Libby Platte 7 5 12
27 1131 Pollock Harper Natrona 4 3 7
28 1071  Frazier Brayden Goshen 3 2 5
1: Round 1 2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Shotgun Handicap (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/13/2015 11:24:05 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1058  Hellyer Joseph Fremont 18 17 35
2 1151 Nordeen Jace Park 15 18 33
3 1117 Clark Cash Natrona 15 18 33
4 1191  Thomson Charlee Campbell 17 13 30
5 1068 Stanley Jaxon Fremont 15 13 28
6 1087 Cox Cameron Laramie 12 15 27
7 1042 Pickett Kaben Carbon 11 14 25
8 1091 Foley Kody Laramie 11 12 23
9 1064 Lopez Logan Fremont 12 9 21
10 1060  Gorley Ashton Fremont 11 10 21
11 1044  Smith Josh Carbon 10 11 21
12 1126 McComb Kolter Natrona 12 7 19
13 1019 Love James Big Horn 10 9 19
14 1040 Lee Dawson Carbon 5 13 18
15 1183 Trees Levi Uinta 10 7 17
16 1074 Parriott Trey Goshen 6 11 17
17 1038 Kennedy Chase Carbon 8 9 17
18 1164  Ankney Josaphine Sheridan 7 8 15
19 1099  Kofron Kyle Laramie 5 9 14
20 1015 Dalin Tyler Big Horn 8 6 14
21 1143 Estes Elijah Park 6 7 13
22 1020 Miller Curtis Big Horn 4 9 13
23 1006 Harvey Colter Albany 7 3 10
24 1131 Pollock Harper Natrona 3 6 9
25 1070 Dugger Carleigh Goshen 4 4 8
26 1071 Frazier Brayden Goshen 2 0 2
1: Round 1 2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Shotgun Jr Overall - Special Award...
7/13/2015 11:25:29 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
1 Natrona 1117 Clark Cash 35 33 68
2 Fremont 1058 Hellyer Joseph 33 35 68
3 Park 1151 Nordeen Jace 34 33 67
4 Laramie 1091 Foley Kody 38 23 61
5 Campbell 1191 Thomson Charlee 30 30 60
6 Fremont 1068 Stanley Jaxon 31 28 59
7 Laramie 1087 Cox Cameron 30 27 57
8 Carbon 1042 Pickett Kaben 31 25 56
9 Fremont 1064 Lopez Logan 24 21 45
10 Fremont 1060 Gorley Ashton 23 21 44
11 Goshen 1074 Parriott Trey 27 17 44
12 Carbon 1044  Smith Josh 23 21 44
13 Big Horn 1019 Love James 24 19 43
14 Natrona 1126 McComb Kolter 23 19 42
15 Carbon 1038 Kennedy Chase 21 17 38
16 Big Horn 1015 Dalin Tyler 24 14 38
17 Carbon 1040 Lee Dawson 16 18 34
18 Uinta 1183 Trees Levi 15 17 32
19 Laramie 1099 Kofron Kyle 18 14 32
20 Albany 1006 Harvey Colter 19 10 29
21 Sheridan 1164 Ankney Josaphine 13 15 28
22 Big Horn 1020 Miller Curtis 15 13 28
23 Park 1143 Estes Elijah 14 13 27
24 Goshen 1070 Dugger Carleigh 16 8 24
25 Hot Springs 1079 Titmus Garrett 18 18
26 Natrona 1131 Pollock Harper 7 9 16
27 Platte 1158 Logan Libby 12 12
28 Goshen 1071 Frazier Brayden 5 2 7
E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Shotgun Singles (Intermediate) - Individual Award.
7/13/2015 11:23:40 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2079 Howe Hunter Goshen 25 24 49
2 2161 Romero Dillon Park 24 24 48
3 2146  Wiginton Tristin Natrona 23 22 45
4 2033 Duncan Thomas Carbon 24 21 45
5 2143 Smith Jacob Natrona 24 21 45
6 2199 Nelson Dalton Sheridan 19 25 44
7 2168 Kernan Patrick Platte 22 22 44
8 2193 Miller Dustin Uinta 22 21 43
9 2124 Frericks Jessen Lincoln 22 21 43
10 2080 Parriott Cole Goshen 23 20 43
11 2061 Berg Ray Fremont 23 20 43
12 2144 VanTassel Hannah Natrona 20 22 42
13 2121 Vasko Wyatt Laramie 21 21 42
14 2069 Lopez Kadden Fremont 24 18 42
15 2020 Haley Weston Big Horn 23 19 42
16 2083 Bartholomew Bryson HHoteSprings 20 20 40
17 2047  Smith Menphis Carbon 22 18 40
18 2019 Dalin Will Big Horn 18 22 40
19 2085 Ferree Remington Hot Springs 19 19 38
20 2032  Jafek Brianna Campbell 21 17 38
21 2170 Nickle Curtis Platte 21 16 37
22 2142 McComb Charles Natrona 17 20 37
23 2063 Collver Colter Fremont 16 21 37
24 2186 Moritsch Trevor Sublette 16 20 36
25 2122 nesvik Brooke Laramie 18 18 36
26 2113 Olson Braxton Laramie 21 15 36
27 2100 Elliott Steven Laramie 20 16 36
28 2086 Maier John Hot Springs 18 16 34
29 2073  Supino Dustin Fremont 19 15 34
30 2060 Barrett Cole Fremont 19 15 34
31 2185 Johnson Samuel Sublette 17 16 33
32 2167 Kennedy Tanner Platte 16 16 32
33 2126 Hendrickson Wade Lincoln 17 15 32
34 2192 McGuire Lindsay Uinta 15 16 31
35 2179 Lattin Gentry Sheridan 17 14 31
36 2039 Kennedy Taylor Carbon 15 16 31
37 2200  Sauers Andrew Park 18 12 30
38 2070 Reid Shawn Fremont 17 13 30
39 2003 Elliott Colton Albany 17 12 29
40 2201 Sauers Christian Park 16 12 28
41 2131  Chapin Dillon Natrona 14 14 28
42 2107 Martin Zane Laramie 12 16 28
43 2042 Lee Joshua Carbon 15 13 28
44 2040 Kudera Dane Carbon 17 11 28
45 2148 Baars Kerby Niobrara 12 15 27
46 2034 Duncan Wyatt Carbon 13 14 27
47 2106 Kofron Colby Laramie 14 12 26
48 2187 Olsen Kaycee Sweetwater 13 12 25
49 2066 Hellyer Maclean Fremont 12 13 25

1: Round 1

2: Round 2



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Shotgun Singles (Intermediate) - Individual Award.
7/13/2015 11:23:40 AM Page 2

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
50 2175  Ankney Brayton Sheridan 9 15 24
51 2065  Gorley Trystan Fremont 14 10 24
52 2095 Branigan Logan Laramie 10 13 23
53 2043 Lyons Trystan Carbon 6 16 22
54 2190 Camphouse Colter Uinta 8 13 21
55 2173  Windmeier Alex Platte 8 12 20
56 2164 Wilson Isaac Park 11 9 20
57 2089  Conklin Jonathan Johnson 2 14 16
58 2094  Allen Cole Laramie 8 5 13
59 2112 Nesvik Rudy Laramie 4 7 11
60 2022  Serfass Luke Big Horn 4 4 8
61 2082 Randall Durward Goshen 1 1 2
62 2176 Beutler Anastasia Sheridan 0O O
1: Round 1 2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Shotgun Handicap (Intermediate) - Individual Awar
7/13/2015 11:24:29 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total:
1 2161 Romero Dillon Park 23 23 46
2 2079 Howe Hunter Goshen 22 24 46
3 2146  Wiginton Tristin Natrona 21 24 45
4 2032  Jafek Brianna Campbell 22 23 45
5 2073  Supino Dustin Fremont 18 25 43
6 2033 Duncan Thomas Carbon 22 21 43
7 2144 VanTassel Hannah Natrona 22 20 42
8 2100 Elliott Steven Laramie 23 19 42
9 2143 Smith Jacob Natrona 20 21 41
10 2124 Frericks Jessen Lincoln 19 21 40
11 2061 Berg Ray Fremont 20 20 40
12 2069 Lopez Kadden Fremont 22 17 39
13 2085 Ferree Remington Hot Springs 15 23 38
14 2193 Miller Dustin Uinta 19 18 37
15 2185 Johnson Samuel Sublette 20 17 37
16 2020 Haley Weston Big Horn 19 18 37
17 2019 Dalin Will Big Horn 17 20 37
18 2168 Kernan Patrick Platte 18 17 35
19 2167  Kennedy Tanner Platte 16 19 35
20 2113  Olson Braxton Laramie 16 18 34
21 2003 Elliott Colton Albany 17 17 34
22 2122 nesvik Brooke Laramie 16 17 33
23 2086 Maier John Hot Springs 16 17 33
24 2199 Nelson Dalton Sheridan 18 14 32
25 2186 Moritsch Trevor Sublette 15 17 32
26 2063  Collver Colter Fremont 15 17 32
27 2126 Hendrickson Wade Lincoln 17 14 31
28 2047  Smith Menphis Carbon 15 16 31
29 2034 Duncan Wyatt Carbon 16 14 30
30 2080 Parriott Cole Goshen 15 14 29
31 2040 Kudera Dane Carbon 15 14 29
32 2121  Vasko Wyatt Laramie 12 16 28
33 2066 Hellyer Maclean Fremont 14 14 28
34 2083 Bartholomew Bryson HHoteSprings 16 11 27
35 2142 McComb Charles Natrona 13 13 26
36 2039 Kennedy Taylor Carbon 13 13 26
37 2106 Kofron Colby Laramie 14 11 25
38 2164  Wilson Isaac Park 15 9 24
39 2095 Branigan Logan Laramie 15 9 24
40 2065  Gorley Trystan Fremont 13 11 24
41 2060 Barrett Cole Fremont 14 10 24
42 2043 Lyons Trystan Carbon 9 14 23
43 2042 Lee Joshua Carbon 11 12 23
44 2070 Reid Shawn Fremont 11 11 22
45 2200 Sauers Andrew Park 11 10 21
46 2192 McGuire Lindsay Uinta 11 10 21
47 2175  Ankney Brayton Sheridan 11 10 21
48 2179 Lattin Gentry Sheridan 10 10 20
49 2089  Conklin Jonathan Johnson 11 9 20

1: Round 1

2: Round 2



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Shotgun Handicap (Intermediate) - Individual Awar
7/13/2015 11:24:29 AM Page 2

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
50 2107 Martin Zane Laramie 10 9 19
51 2131  Chapin Dillon Natrona 6 12 18
52 2094  Allen Cole Laramie 8 10 18
53 2190 Camphouse Colter Uinta 9 8 17
54 2022 Serfass Luke Big Horn 6 9 15
55 2201  Sauers Christian Park 6 8 14
56 2187 Olsen Kaycee Sweetwater 9 5 14
57 2148 Baars Kerby Niobrara 7 5 12
58 2112 Nesvik Rudy Laramie 6 5 11
59 2082 Randall Durward Goshen 1 4 5
60 2176 Beutler Anastasia Sheridan 1 1 2
1: Round 1 2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Shotgun Intermediate Overall - Special Award...
7/13/2015 11:25:48 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
1 Goshen 2079 Howe Hunter 49 46 95
2 Park 2161 Romero Dillon 48 46 94
3 Natrona 2146  Wiginton Tristin 45 45 920
4 Carbon 2033 Duncan Thomas 45 43 88
5 Natrona 2143 Smith Jacob 45 41 86
6 Natrona 2144 VanTassel Hannah 42 42 84
7 Campbell 2032 Jafek Brianna 38 45 83
8 Lincoln 2124  Frericks Jessen 43 40 83
9 Fremont 2061 Berg Ray 43 40 83
10 Fremont 2069 Lopez Kadden 42 39 81
11 Uinta 2193 Miller Dustin 43 37 80
12 Platte 2168 Kernan Patrick 44 35 79
13 Big Horn 2020 Haley Weston 42 37 79
14 Laramie 2100 Elliott Steven 36 42 78
15 Big Horn 2019 Dalin Will 40 37 77
16 Fremont 2073 Supino Dustin 34 43 77
17 Sheridan 2199 Nelson Dalton 44 32 76
18 Hot Springs 2085 Ferree Remington 38 38 76
19 Goshen 2080 Parriott Cole 43 29 72
20 Carbon 2047  Smith Menphis 40 31 71
21 Laramie 2113 Olson Braxton 36 34 70
22 Sublette 2185 Johnson Samuel 33 37 70
23 Laramie 2121 Vasko Wyatt 42 28 70
24 Laramie 2122 nesvik Brooke 36 33 69
25 Fremont 2063 Collver Colter 37 32 69
26 Sublette 2186 Moritsch Trevor 36 32 68
27 Platte 2167 Kennedy Tanner 32 35 67
28 Hot Springs 2086 Maier John 34 33 67
29 Hot Springs 2083 Bartholomew Bryson Hunt®@ 27 67
30 Natrona 2142 McComb Charles 37 26 63
31 Lincoln 2126 Hendrickson Wade 32 31 63
32 Albany 2003 Elliott Colton 29 34 63
33 Fremont 2060 Barrett Cole 34 24 58
34 Carbon 2039 Kennedy Taylor 31 26 57
35 Carbon 2040 Kudera Dane 28 29 57
36 Carbon 2034 Duncan Wyatt 27 30 57
37 Fremont 2066 Hellyer Maclean 25 28 53
38 Uinta 2192 McGuire Lindsay 31 21 52
39 Fremont 2070 Reid Shawn 30 22 52
40 Sheridan 2179 Lattin Gentry 31 20 51
41 Laramie 2106 Kofron Colby 26 25 51
42 Carbon 2042 Lee Joshua 28 23 51
43 Park 2200 Sauers Andrew 30 21 51
44 Fremont 2065 Gorley Trystan 24 24 48
45 Laramie 2095 Branigan Logan 23 24 47
46 Laramie 2107 Martin Zane 28 19 47
47 Natrona 2131 Chapin Dillon 28 18 46
48 Sheridan 2175 Ankney Brayton 24 21 45
49 Carbon 2043 Lyons Trystan 22 23 45
50 Park 2164 Wilson Isaac 20 24 44

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Shotgun Intermediate Overall - Special Award...
7/13/2015 11:25:48 AM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
51 Park 2201 Sauers Christian 28 14 42
52 Sweetwater 2187 Olsen Kaycee 25 14 39
53 Niobrara 2148 Baars Kerby 27 12 39
54 Uinta 2190 Camphouse Colter 21 17 38
55 Platte 2170 Nickle Curtis 37 37
56 Johnson 2089 Conklin Jonathan 16 20 36
57 Laramie 2094 Allen Cole 13 18 31
58 Big Horn 2022 Serfass Luke 8 15 23
59 Laramie 2112 Nesvik Rudy 11 11 22
60 Platte 2173 Windmeier Alex 20 20
61 Goshen 2082 Randall Durward 2 5 7
62 Sheridan 2176 Beutler Anastasia 0o 2 2
E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Shotgun Sr Singles All - Special Award...
7/13/2015 11:26:22 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Lincoln 6039 Rauterkus Wyatt Hank 50 50
2 Washakie 3140 Borovatz Matt 50 50
3 Park 3109 Romero Reese 49 49
4 Sweetwater 3134 Curtis Ryan 48 48
5 Platte 6050 Johnson Matthew 48 48
6 Lincoln 6038 Ortman Dillan 48 48
7 Sublette 3131 Johnson Jedidiah 48 48
8 Platte 3117 Call Tyler 48 48
9 Park 3110 Rosenbaum Tanner 48 48
10 Natrona 3090 Hampton Jack 48 48
11 Lincoln 3084 Moore Peyton 48 48
12 Sublette 6055 Hoover Dawson 47 47
13 Natrona 6043 Rice William 47 47
14 Laramie 6034 Norman Wyatt 47 47
15 Park 6064 Flowers Eisaac 46 46
16 Sweetwater 6058 Harris Garrett 46 46
17 Campbell 3012 Steele Garrett 46 46
18 Natrona 6042 Rice Wesley 45 45
19 Laramie 6035 Norman Tucker 45 45
20 Sublette 3130 Hunter Terrell 45 45
21 Natrona 3095 Wilson Parker 45 45
22 Natrona 3093 Holscher Marcus 45 45
23 Laramie 3061 Holbrook Brandon 45 45
24 Laramie 3050 Branigan Lash 45 45
25 Sublette 6056 Lee Nathan 44 44
26 Fremont 6027 Healy Callahan 44 44
27 Sublette 3133 Shafer William 44 44
28 Sheridan 3124 Forsness Jasper 44 44
29 Park 3113 Waidelich Madison 44 44
30 Park 3103 Erickson Morgan 44 44
31 Niobrara 3096 Gaukel Kaden 44 44
32 Laramie 6063 Eberhardt Tana 43 43
33 Laramie 6033 Eastman Bryce 43 43
34 Albany 6007 Olaveson Damian 43 43
35 Platte 3118 Kernan Samantha 43 43
36 Laramie 3074 Stoffer Samantha 43 43
37 Park 3104 Estes Benjamen 42 42
38 Park 3102 Dvarishkis Dane 42 42
39 Fremont 6029 Thomas Tayte 41 41
40 Niobrara 3097 Stephens Tucker 41 41
41 Natrona 3091 Hampton Thomas 41 41
42 Laramie 3070 McHenry John 41 41
43 Carbon 3019 Wille Ryan Joe 41 41
44 Park 6046 Miller Terry 40 40
45 Laramie 6036 Dey Sarah 40 40
46 Washakie 3139 Rasmussen Carter 40 40
47 Park 3106 Flowers Gareth 40 40
48 Laramie 3069 McHenry Isaac 40 40
49 Goshen 3044  Strecker Jacob 40 40
50 Goshen 3041 Howell Kaitlin 40 40

E1l - Shotgun Singles



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Shotgun Sr Singles All - Special Award...
7/13/2015 11:26:22 AM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Fremont 3034 Pokorny Flint 40 40
52 Converse 3020 Haukereid Vince 40 40
53 Platte 6051 Miller Breanna 39 39
54 Albany 6002 Broyles Trevor 39 39
55 Lincoln 3086 McNeel Trenton 39 39
56 Johnson 3048 Conklin Benjamin 39 39
57 Goshen 3043 Randall Kenneth 39 39
58 Fremont 3033 Parkins Reece 39 39
59 Fremont 3032 Osborne Hank 39 39
60 Natrona 3092 Hanneman Cooper 38 38
61 Laramie 3073 Stoffer Shyanne 38 38
62 Park 6061 Richter Kenny 37 37
63 Park 3107 McFarlane Cordell 37 37
64 Park 3099 Aldrete Marisa 37 37
65 Natrona 3094 Vroman Jaden 37 37
66 Hot Springs 3047 Mobbs Sascha 37 37
67 Carbon 3017 Wallace Garett 37 37
68 Campbell 3008 Fichter Zane 37 37
69 Campbell 6017 Austin Jesse 36 36
70 Big Horn 6014 Haley Morgan 36 36
71 Sheridan 3123 Beutler Justin 36 36
72 Platte 3120 Nickle Chase 36 36
73 Converse 3027 Ware Sage 36 36
74 Converse 3026 Smith Jake 36 36
75 Park 6062 Sauers Jordan 35 35
76 Big Horn 6016 Pittman Aaron 35 35
77 Sheridan 6052 Ankney Wyatt 34 34
78 Laramie 3055 Dey Marin 34 34
79 Converse 3023 Hinckley Kendra 33 33
80 Campbell 3011 Snyder Tyler 33 33
81 Carbon 3013 Horn Joseph 32 32
82 Goshen 6031 Bebo Jessica 31 31
83 Albany 3002 Heggie Hanna 31 31
84 Laramie 6037 Dey Rachel 30 30
85 Sheridan 3125 Lenzi John 29 29
86 Campbell 3007 Brittain Joseph 29 29
87 Big Horn 6015 May Reece 28 28
88 Goshen 3040 Foos Whitney 28 28
89 Albany 3005 Waldhart Robert 28 28
20 Laramie 3053 Crouse Taylor 26 26
91 Laramie 3051 Butler Kaitlin 26 26
92 Goshen 3042 Howell William 26 26
93 Uinta 6059 Lester Korrigan 24 24
94 Campbell 3009 Huddleston Colton 24 24
95 Big Horn 6013 Gifford Kade 23 23
96 Laramie 3067 Martin Brenna 19 19
97 Laramie 3052 Cline Morgan 13 13
98 Goshen 6030 Andersen Josie 5 5

E1l - Shotgun Singles

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Shotgun Sr Handicap All - Special Award...
7/13/2015 11:26:48 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Park 3109 Romero Reese 49 49
2 Lincoln 3084 Moore Peyton 48 48
3 Laramie 6034 Norman Wyatt 47 47
4 Fremont 3032 Osborne Hank 46 46
5 Lincoln 6039 Rauterkus Wyatt Hank 45 45
6 Sublette 3130 Hunter Terrell 45 45
7 Platte 3117 Call Tyler 44 44
8 Campbell 3012 Steele Garrett 44 44
9 Albany 6002 Broyles Trevor 43 43
10 Sublette 3131 Johnson Jedidiah 43 43
11 Park 3113 Waidelich Madison 43 43
12 Park 3099 Aldrete Marisa 43 43
13 Natrona 3093 Holscher Marcus 43 43
14 Natrona 3091 Hampton Thomas 43 43
15 Natrona 3090 Hampton Jack 43 43
16 Laramie 3069 McHenry Isaac 43 43
17 Sublette 6056 Lee Nathan 42 42
18 Platte 6050 Johnson Matthew 42 42
19 Laramie 6035 Norman Tucker 42 42
20 Washakie 3140 Borovatz Matt 42 42
21 Sheridan 3124 Forsness Jasper 42 42
22 Laramie 3061 Holbrook Brandon 42 42
23 Laramie 3050 Branigan Lash 42 42
24 Goshen 3044  Strecker Jacob 42 42
25 Park 6064 Flowers Eisaac 41 41
26 Park 3103 Erickson Morgan 41 41
27 Laramie 3074 Stoffer Samantha 41 41
28 Sweetwater 6058 Harris Garrett 40 40
29 Natrona 6042 Rice Wesley 40 40
30 Fremont 6029 Thomas Tayte 40 40
31 Laramie 3070 McHenry John 40 40
32 Laramie 3055 Dey Marin 40 40
33 Campbell 3011 Snyder Tyler 40 40
34 Natrona 6043 Rice William 39 39
35 Laramie 6033 Eastman Bryce 39 39
36 Big Horn 6016 Pittman Aaron 39 39
37 Washakie 3139 Rasmussen Carter 39 39
38 Sweetwater 3134 Curtis Ryan 39 39
39 Johnson 3048 Conklin Benjamin 39 39
40 Laramie 6063 Eberhardt Tana 38 38
41 Sublette 6055 Hoover Dawson 38 38
42 Platte 6051 Miller Breanna 38 38
43 Laramie 6036 Dey Sarah 38 38
44 Fremont 6027 Healy Callahan 38 38
45 Big Horn 6015 May Reece 38 38
46 Platte 3118 Kernan Samantha 38 38
47 Niobrara 3097 Stephens Tucker 38 38
48 Natrona 3092 Hanneman Cooper 38 38
49 Sublette 3133 Shafer William 37 37
50 Park 3110 Rosenbaum Tanner 37 37

E1 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Shotgun Sr Handicap All - Special Award...
7/13/2015 11:26:48 AM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Campbell 3008 Fichter Zane 37 37
52 Campbell 3007 Brittain Joseph 37 37
53 Park 3102 Dvarishkis Dane 36 36
54 Fremont 3034 Pokorny Flint 36 36
55 Fremont 3033 Parkins Reece 36 36
56 Converse 3026 Smith Jake 36 36
57 Park 3104 Estes Benjamen 35 35
58 Natrona 3094 Vroman Jaden 35 35
59 Goshen 3043 Randall Kenneth 35 35
60 Carbon 3019 Wille Ryan Joe 35 35
61 Converse 3020 Haukereid Vince 34 34
62 Sheridan 6052 Ankney Wyatt 33 33
63 Sheridan 3123 Beutler Justin 33 33
64 Park 3106 Flowers Gareth 33 33
65 Niobrara 3096 Gaukel Kaden 33 33
66 Goshen 3042 Howell William 33 33
67 Converse 3027 Ware Sage 33 33
68 Lincoln 6038 Ortman Dillan 32 32
69 Big Horn 6014 Haley Morgan 32 32
70 Natrona 3095 Wilson Parker 32 32
71 Lincoln 3086 McNeel Trenton 32 32
72 Albany 6007 Olaveson Damian 31 31
73 Laramie 3073 Stoffer Shyanne 31 31
74 Goshen 3041 Howell Kaitlin 31 31
75 Converse 3023 Hinckley Kendra 31 31
76 Goshen 6031 Bebo Jessica 30 30
77 Albany 3002 Heggie Hanna 30 30
78 Park 6061 Richter Kenny 29 29
79 Laramie 6037 Dey Rachel 29 29
80 Hot Springs 3047 Mobbs Sascha 29 29
81 Park 6062 Sauers Jordan 28 28
82 Campbell 6017 Austin Jesse 28 28
83 Park 6046 Miller Terry 27 27
84 Park 3107 McFarlane Cordell 27 27
85 Laramie 3051 Butler Kaitlin 26 26
86 Goshen 3040 Foos Whitney 26 26
87 Big Horn 6013 Gifford Kade 25 25
88 Campbell 3009 Huddleston Colton 25 25
89 Albany 3005 Waldhart Robert 23 23
90 Carbon 3017 Wallace Garett 22 22
91 Sheridan 3125 Lenzi John 21 21
92 Uinta 6059 Lester Korrigan 18 18
93 Laramie 3067 Martin Brenna 18 18
94 Platte 3120 Nickle Chase 16 16
95 Laramie 3053 Crouse Taylor 16 16
96 Carbon 3013 Horn Joseph 16 16
97 Laramie 3052 Cline Morgan 12 12
98 Goshen 6030 Andersen Josie 8 8

E1 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Shotgun Sr Overall All - Special Award...
7/13/2015 11:24:59 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
1 Park 3109 Romero Reese 49 49 98
2 Lincoln 3084 Moore Peyton 48 48 96
3 Lincoln 6039 Rauterkus Wyatt Hank 50 45 95
4 Laramie 6034 Norman Wyatt 47 47 94
5 Washakie 3140 Borovatz Matt 50 42 92
6 Platte 3117 Call Tyler 48 44 92
7 Sublette 3131 Johnson Jedidiah 48 43 91
8 Natrona 3090 Hampton Jack 48 43 91
9 Campbell 3012 Steele Garrett 46 44 920
10 Platte 6050 Johnson Matthew 48 42 90
11 Sublette 3130 Hunter Terrell 45 45 20
12 Natrona 3093 Holscher Marcus 45 43 88
13 Sweetwater 3134 Curtis Ryan 48 39 87
14 Laramie 6035 Norman Tucker 45 42 87
15 Laramie 3061 Holbrook Brandon 45 42 87
16 Laramie 3050 Branigan Lash 45 42 87
17 Park 6064 Flowers Eisaac 46 41 87
18 Park 3113 Waidelich Madison 44 43 87
19 Sweetwater 6058 Harris Garrett 46 40 86
20 Sublette 6056 Lee Nathan 44 42 86
21 Natrona 6043 Rice William 47 39 86
22 Sheridan 3124 Forsness Jasper 44 42 86
23 Park 3110 Rosenbaum Tanner 48 37 85
24 Sublette 6055 Hoover Dawson 47 38 85
25 Natrona 6042 Rice Wesley 45 40 85
26 Park 3103 Erickson Morgan 44 41 85
27 Fremont 3032 Osborne Hank 39 46 85
28 Natrona 3091 Hampton Thomas 41 43 84
29 Laramie 3074 Stoffer Samantha 43 41 84
30 Laramie 3069 McHenry Isaac 40 43 83
31 Laramie 6033 Eastman Bryce 43 39 82
32 Fremont 6027 Healy Callahan 44 38 82
33 Albany 6002 Broyles Trevor 39 43 82
34 Goshen 3044  Strecker Jacob 40 42 82
35 Laramie 3070 McHenry John 41 40 81
36 Laramie 6063 Eberhardt Tana 43 38 81
37 Fremont 6029 Thomas Tayte 41 40 81
38 Sublette 3133  Shafer William 44 37 81
39 Platte 3118 Kernan Samantha 43 38 81
40 Lincoln 6038 Ortman Dillan 48 32 80
41 Park 3099 Aldrete Marisa 37 43 80
42 Washakie 3139 Rasmussen Carter 40 39 79
43 Niobrara 3097 Stephens Tucker 41 38 79
44 Park 3102 Dvarishkis Dane 42 36 78
45 Laramie 6036 Dey Sarah 40 38 78
46 Johnson 3048 Conklin Benjamin 39 39 78
47 Platte 6051 Miller Breanna 39 38 77
48 Park 3104 Estes Benjamen 42 35 77
49 Niobrara 3096 Gaukel Kaden 44 33 77
50 Natrona 3095 Wilson Parker 45 32 77

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Shotgun Sr Overall All - Special Award...
7/13/2015 11:24:59 AM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
51 Natrona 3092 Hanneman Cooper 38 38 76
52 Fremont 3034 Pokorny Flint 40 36 76
53 Carbon 3019 Wille Ryan Joe 41 35 76
54 Fremont 3033 Parkins Reece 39 36 75
55 Big Horn 6016 Pittman Aaron 35 39 74
56 Albany 6007 Olaveson Damian 43 31 74
57 Goshen 3043 Randall Kenneth 39 35 74
58 Campbell 3008 Fichter Zane 37 37 74
59 Laramie 3055 Dey Marin 34 40 74
60 Converse 3020 Haukereid Vince 40 34 74
61 Campbell 3011 Snyder Tyler 33 40 73
62 Park 3106 Flowers Gareth 40 33 73
63 Natrona 3094 Vroman Jaden 37 35 72
64 Converse 3026 Smith Jake 36 36 72
65 Lincoln 3086 McNeel Trenton 39 32 71
66 Goshen 3041 Howell Kaitlin 40 31 71
67 Converse 3027 Ware Sage 36 33 69
68 Sheridan 3123 Beutler Justin 36 33 69
69 Laramie 3073 Stoffer Shyanne 38 31 69
70 Big Horn 6014 Haley Morgan 36 32 68
71 Sheridan 6052 Ankney Wyatt 34 33 67
72 Park 6046 Miller Terry 40 27 67
73 Hot Springs 3047 Mobbs Sascha 37 29 66
74 Park 6061 Richter Kenny 37 29 66
75 Big Horn 6015 May Reece 28 38 66
76 Campbell 3007 Brittain Joseph 29 37 66
77 Campbell 6017 Austin Jesse 36 28 64
78 Park 3107 McFarlane Cordell 37 27 64
79 Converse 3023 Hinckley Kendra 33 31 64
80 Park 6062 Sauers Jordan 35 28 63
81 Goshen 6031 Bebo Jessica 31 30 61
82 Albany 3002 Heggie Hanna 31 30 61
83 Laramie 6037 Dey Rachel 30 29 59
84 Goshen 3042 Howell William 26 33 59
85 Carbon 3017 Wallace Garett 37 22 59
86 Goshen 3040 Foos Whitney 28 26 54
87 Platte 3120 Nickle Chase 36 16 52
88 Laramie 3051 Butler Kaitlin 26 26 52
89 Albany 3005 Waldhart Robert 28 23 51
90 Sheridan 3125 Lenzi John 29 21 50
91 Campbell 3009 Huddleston Colton 24 25 49
92 Big Horn 6013 Gifford Kade 23 25 48
93 Carbon 3013 Horn Joseph 32 16 48
94 Uinta 6059 Lester Korrigan 24 18 42
95 Laramie 3053 Crouse Taylor 26 16 42
96 Laramie 3067 Martin Brenna 19 18 37
97 Laramie 3052 Cline Morgan 13 12 25
98 Goshen 6030 Andersen Josie 5 8 13
E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Jr Shotgun Team - Team Award...
7/13/2015 1:54:04 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Natrona 2146  Wiginton Tristin 45 45 90 391
2143  Smith Jacob 45 41 86
2144 VanTassel Hannah 42 42 84
1117 Clark Cash 35 33 68
2142 McComb Charles 37 26 63
2 Fremont 2061 Berg Ray 43 40 83 369
2069 Lopez Kadden 42 39 81
2073 Supino Dustin 34 43 77
2063 Collver Colter 37 32 69
1068 Stanley Jaxon 31 28 59
3 Laramie 2100 Elliott Steven 36 42 78 348
2113 Olson Braxton 36 34 70
2121 Vasko Wyatt 42 28 70
2122 nesvik Brooke 36 33 69
1091 Foley Kody 38 23 61
4 Carbon 2033 Duncan Thomas 45 43 88 318
2047  Smith Menphis 40 31 71
2039 Kennedy Taylor 31 26 57
2034 Duncan Wyatt 27 30 57
2043 Lyons Trystan 22 23 45
5 Park 2161 Romero Dillon 48 46 94 274
1151 Nordeen Jace 34 33 67
2164 Wilson Isaac 20 24 44
2201 Sauers Christian 28 14 42
1143 Estes Elijah 14 13 27
6 Goshen 2079 Howe Hunter 49 46 95 242
2080 Parriott Cole 43 29 72
1074 Parriott Trey 27 17 44
1070 Dugger Carleigh 16 8 24
1071 Frazier Brayden 5 2 7
7 Hot Springs 2085 Ferree Remington 38 38 76 228
2086 Maier John 34 33 67
2083 Bartholomew Bryson Huné® 27 67
1079 Titmus Garrett 18 18
8 Big Horn 2020 Haley Weston 42 37 79 222
2019 Dalin Will 40 37 77
1019 Love James 24 19 43
2022 Serfass Luke 8 15 23
9 Platte 2168 Kernan Patrick 44 35 79 215
2167 Kennedy Tanner 32 35 67
2170 Nickle Curtis 37 37

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Jr Shotgun Team - Team Award...
7/13/2015 1:54:04 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
2173 Windmeier Alex 20 20
1158 Logan Libby 12 12
10 Sheridan 2199 Nelson Dalton 44 32 76 202
2179 Lattin Gentry 31 20 51
2175 Ankney Brayton 24 21 45
1164 Ankney Josaphine 13 15 28
2176 Beutler Anastasia 0 2 2
E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Sr ShotgunTeam - Team Award...
7/13/2015 1:57:18 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Park 3109 Romero Reese 49 49 98 437
3113 Waidelich Madison 44 43 87
6064 Flowers Eisaac 46 41 87
3103 Erickson Morgan 44 41 85
3099 Aldrete Marisa 37 43 80
2 Natrona 3090 Hampton Jack 48 43 91 413
3093 Holscher Marcus 45 43 88
6043 Rice William 47 39 86
3092 Hanneman Cooper 38 38 76
3094 Vroman Jaden 37 35 72
3 Laramie 6034 Norman Wyatt 47 47 94 409
6035 Norman Tucker 45 42 87
6063 Eberhardt Tana 43 38 81
6036 Dey Sarah 40 38 78
3073 Stoffer Shyanne 38 31 69
4 Fremont 3032 Osborne Hank 39 46 85 399
6027 Healy Callahan 44 38 82
6029 Thomas Tayte 41 40 81
3034 Pokorny Flint 40 36 76
3033 Parkins Reece 39 36 75
5 Platte 3117 Call Tyler 48 44 92 392
6050 Johnson Matthew 48 42 920
3118 Kernan Samantha 43 38 81
6051 Miller Breanna 39 38 77
3120 Nickle Chase 36 16 52
6 Sublette 3131 Johnson Jedidiah 48 43 91 352
3130 Hunter Terrell 45 45 920
6056 Lee Nathan 44 42 86
6055 Hoover Dawson 47 38 85
7 Campbell 3012 Steele Garrett 46 44 20 352
3008 Fichter Zane 37 37 74
3011 Snyder Tyler 33 40 73
3007 Brittain Joseph 29 37 66
3009 Huddleston Colton 24 25 49
8 Goshen 3044  Strecker Jacob 40 42 82 347
3043 Randall Kenneth 39 35 74
3041 Howell Kaitlin 40 31 71
6031 Bebo Jessica 31 30 61
3042 Howell William 26 33 59
9 Lincoln 3084 Moore Peyton 48 48 96 342
6039 Rauterkus Wyatt Hank 50 45 95

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Sr ShotgunTeam - Team Award...
7/13/2015 1:57:18 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
6038 Ortman Dillan 48 32 80
3086 McNeel Trenton 39 32 71

10 Converse 3020 Haukereid Vince 40 34 74 279
3026 Smith Jake 36 36 72
3027 Ware Sage 36 33 69
3023 Hinckley Kendra 33 31 64

11 Sheridan 3124 Forsness Jasper 44 42 86 272
3123 Beutler Justin 36 33 69
6052 Ankney Wyatt 34 33 67
3125 Lenzi John 29 21 50

12 Albany 6002 Broyles Trevor 39 43 82 268
6007 Olaveson Damian 43 31 74
3002 Heggie Hanna 31 30 61
3005 Waldhart Robert 28 23 51

13 Big Horn 6016 Pittman Aaron 35 39 74 256
6014 Haley Morgan 36 32 68
6015 May Reece 28 38 66
6013 Gifford Kade 23 25 48

14 Sweetwater 3134 Curtis Ryan 48 39 87 173
6058 Harris Garrett 46 40 86

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Archery Class A (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/13/2015 10:39:44 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1158 Logan Libby Platte 216 104 320 4
2 1066 Supino Tanner Fremont 197 96 293
3 1131 Pollock Harper Natrona 192 86 278
4 1104 Nusbaum Jaspur Laramie 195 74 269
5 1126 McComb Kolter Natrona 182 86 268 1
6 1140 Carson Ethan Park 19371 264 3
7 1027  Williams Kolton Campbell 187 69 256
8 1007 Hayes Emily Albany 168 79 247
9 1054 Anderson Jaemen Fremont 170 58 228
10 1110 ludwig Victor Laramie 158 59 217 1
11 1127 Muerdler Katrina Natrona 123 66 189 1
12 1065 Morehead Raine Fremont 135 45 180
13 1050 Moffatt Savanna Converse 120 60 180
14 1049 Meyer Ella Converse 134 37 171
15 1073 Krotz Hayley Goshen 114 37 151
16 1121 Garris lzabella Natrona 118 20 138
17 1142 Erickson Jayson Park 103 25 128 1
18 1011 Visocky Allyson Albany 80 36 116 1
19 1105 Nusbaum Kinzley Laramie 73 6 79

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Archery Class A (Intermediate) - Individual Award.

Rank: ID:

2144
2150
2172
2031
2056
2055
2149

N o ok WN R

1: Animal Targets

Name:

VanTassel Hannah
Barhaug Tayten
Strahan Jolie
Vasquez Cassandra
Nelson Kate

Moffatt Ceara
Aguirre Ashlyn

2: Blue Face Targets

County:

Natrona
Park
Platte
Campbell
Converse
Converse
Park

7/13/2015 10:39:44 AM Page 1

Scores:

1 2 Total: Bulls:
115 87 202

139 56 195 1
102 31 133

99 20 119

88 23 111

86 22 108

53 29 82

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Archery A Sr All - Special Award...
7/13/2015 10:45:27 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Natrona 3090 Hampton Jack 274 274
2 Natrona 6043 Rice William 200 200
3 Sheridan 3128 Trampe Matai 200 200
4 Park 3101 Craig Lexee 188 188
5 Albany 6005 Henry Philip 172 172
6 Carbon 3013 Horn Joseph 169 169
7 Niobrara 3096 Gaukel Kaden 158 158
8 Laramie 3064 LaPlante Elisabeth 152 152
9 Laramie 3068 Matie Kaitlyn 149 149
10 Park 6047 Montgomery Madalyn 148 148
11 Laramie 3079 Wehde Jordyn 148 148
12 Park 6045 Faulkner Teodora 138 138
13 Park 6046 Miller Terry 137 137
14 Laramie 3075 Sullivan Braf 84 84

E1l - Archery Class A

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Archery Class B (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/13/2015 10:52:39 AM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 1170
2 1192
3 1076
4 1003
5 1188
6 1161
7 1019
8 1143
9 1157
10 1059
11 1165
12 1189
13 1036
14 1077
15 1137
16 1063
17 1084
18 1018
19 1163
20 1190
21 1067
22 1128
23 1125
24 1162
25 1085
26 1129
27 1012
28 1100
29 1069
30 1082

1: Animal Targets

Name:

Bateman Caden
Hubbs Trenten
McCumber Owen
Conklin Sawyer
Lincoln Braedon

Strahan Samantha

Love James
Estes Elijah
Jackson Ethan
Hernandez Jon
Biegel Lucas
Hill Hunting
Johnson Kelton
Medvigy Carson
Barhaug Teak
Logan Scott
Allen Hogan
Love Morgan
Whitaker Tristin
Tendore Taline
Watkins Jordan
OBrien Kylie
Loghry Sara
Wakkuri Matthew
Allen Cooper
Parker Barrett
Visocky Chase
Martin Kevin
Andersen Kodie
Langevin Waylon

2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Sublette
Park

Hot Springs
Albany

Platte
Big Horn
Park
Platte
Fremont
Sheridan

Carbon

Hot Springs
Park
Fremont
Laramie

Big Horn
Platte

Fremont
Natrona
Natrona
Platte
Laramie
Natrona
Albany
Laramie
Goshen
Johnson

Scores:
1 2

259 116
240 101
239 98
216 106
209 97
212 83
211 82
211 65
192 67
183 75
189 69
183 58
186 53
172 66
188 49
170 58
161 67
173 45
157 55
129 66
126 65
129 59
142 44
152 27
143 23
129 33
114 30
114 22
95 37
56 21

Total:

375
341
337
322
306
295
293
276
259
258
258
241
239
238
237
228
228
218
212
195
191
188
186
179
166
162
144
136
132
77



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Archery Class B (Intermediate) - Individual Award.
7/13/2015 10:52:39 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2141 Loghry Ryan Natrona 186 100 286 2
2 2162 Rosenbaum Marissa Park 179 51 230
3 2105 Gieser Justin Laramie 145 78 223
4 2159 Miller Tracy Park 163 59 222
5 2020 Haley Weston Big Horn 151 65 216 1
6 2049 Wallace Heather Carbon 142 74 216
7 2095 Branigan Logan Laramie 145 57 202
8 2163 Shoopman Sheldon  Park 151 48 199
9 2118 Sullivan Seneva Laramie 128 53 181 1
10 2176 Beutler Anastasia Sheridan 108 67 175 2
11 2173  Windmeier Alex Platte 120 45 165 1
12 2068 Hootch Tobias Fremont 127 36 163 1
13 2087  Sword Anthony Hot Springs 124 36 160
14 2005 Henry Kent Jr Albany 113 35 148 1
15 2108 McKee Zachary Laramie 101 43 144
16 2013  Sanchez Aubry Albany 95 46 141
17 2170  Nickle Curtis Platte 99 38 137
18 2140 Kitchen Camron Natrona 94 42 136
19 2184 Hill Brittawna Sublette 105 25 130
20 2148 Baars Kerby Niobrara 74 38 112
21 2092 Langevin Cory Johnson 71 23 94
22 2022 Serfass Luke Big Horn 53 26 79
23 2075  Watkins Tristan Fremont 64 12 76
24 2134 Elrod Kelsey Natrona 56 19 75
25 2145  Wiginton Katie Natrona 10 37 47 1

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Archery B Sr All - Special Award...
7/13/2015 10:45:57 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Sweetwater 3134 Curtis Ryan 313 313
2 Park 3104 Estes Benjamen 268 268
3 Platte 3120 Nickle Chase 252 252
4 Fremont 6028 Nelson Cole 218 218
5 Natrona 6041 Papke Candice 213 213
6 Carbon 3018 Burton Sarah 199 199
7 Laramie 3065 LaPlante Victoria 184 184
8 Natrona 6040 Delano Laura 181 181
9 Converse 3026 Smith Jake 173 173
10 Park 6060 Montgomery Matthew 149 149
11 Laramie 3066 Love Sarah 131 131
12 Goshen 3038 Baker Allissa 131 131

E1l - Archery Class B

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Archery Class C (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/13/2015 10:53:16 AM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 1174
2 1123
3 1145
4 1103
5 1148
6 1124
7 1081
8 1047
9 1154
10 1089
11 1118
12 1023
13 1097
14 1009
15 1147
16 1088
17 1093
18 1010
19 1095
20 1056
21 1116
22 1098
23 1113
24 1044
25 1159
26 1096
27 1101
28 1106
29 1178
30 1090
31 1134
32 1156

1: Animal Targets

Name:

Keiter Sierra

Harris Kayleen
Franks Chance
Nesvik Aspen
Howard Cole
Hoven Rachael
Conklin Evelynne
Hinckley Bryce
Wood Tyler

Culver Jakob
Collins Tobee
Glasser Dolan
Gieser Christina
Predmore Cody
Howard Jordan
Culver Josef
Foster Jacob
Sanchez MacKenzy
GALLEGOS TEHYA
Davis Bryland
Buechter Brady
Gieser Tyler
Blackwelder Shelby
Smith Josh

Miller Christopher
GALLEGOS SIENNA
Mohren Ryan
Perez Peyton
Schwartz Kyra
Davis Janie
Wiginton Alexas
Hurla Hailey

2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Sublette
Natrona
Park
Laramie
Park
Natrona
Johnson
Converse
Park
Laramie
Natrona
Campbell
Laramie
Albany
Park
Laramie
Laramie
Albany
Laramie
Fremont
Natrona
Laramie
Natrona
Carbon
Platte
Laramie
Laramie
Laramie
Sweetwater
Laramie
Natrona
Platte

Scores:
1 2

283 127
257 114
235 100
228 106
234 100
203 109
195 111
230 74
201 102
187 96
180 94
203 69
189 72
186 65
169 77
168 74
161 79
153 85
170 67
156 77
181 50
189 39
151 69
164 49
165 44
163 43
142 41
147 19
116 43
126 29
103 49
125 25

Total:

410
371
335
334
334
312
306
304
303
283
274
272
261
251
246
242
240
238
237
233
231
228
220
213
209
206
183
166
159
155
152
150

Bulls:

N
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ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Archery Class C (Intermediate) - Individual Award.
7/13/2015 10:53:16 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2146  Wiginton Tristin Natrona 212 100 312 1
2 2025  Glasser Maren Campbell 174 87 261 2
3 2101 Faircloth Mackenzie Laramie 187 62 249
4 2004 Heggie Rylie Albany 164 80 244 2
5 2082 Randall Durward Goshen 175 42 217
6 2132 Collins Kamee Natrona 164 39 203
7 2114 Perez Piper Laramie 133 57 190 1
8 2104  Gieser Stephen Laramie 120 65 185 1
9 2096 Butler Anna Laramie 139 37 176
10 2115  Sartain Elijah Laramie 93 73 166
11 2130 Buechter Breanna Natrona 102 17 119
12 2011 Predmore Ashley Albany 30 12 42
13 2169  Meier Ally Platte 38 0 38
14 2016  Visocky Amber Albany 28 10 38

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Archery C Sr All - Special Award...
7/13/2015 10:46:26 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Goshen 3042 Howell William 331 331
2 Goshen 3041 Howell Kaitlin 317 317
3 Park 3098 Aguirre Alex 305 305
4 Laramie 3057 Faircloth Kelsey 300 300
5 Goshen 3046 Zavorka Emily 293 293
6 Albany 3002 Heggie Hanna 288 288
7 Goshen 3039 Covalt Kady 262 262
8 Laramie 3063 Hollmann Daniel 238 238
9 Goshen 3043 Randall Kenneth 232 232
10 Platte 3118 Kernan Samantha 220 220
11 Goshen 6032 Keeran Sarandon 218 218
12 Uinta 6059 Lester Korrigan 194 194
13 Goshen 3037 Allen Amy 183 183

E1l - Archery Class C

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Archery Class D (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/13/2015 10:53:41 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1001 Borer Collin Albany 296 147 443 15
2 1173 Fisher Hunter Sublette 296 144 440 16
3 1132 Randels Abigail Natrona 298 139 437 8
4 1138 Brazelton Beth Park 287 146 433 13
5 1006 Harvey Colter Albany 296 136 432 5
6 1017 Holloway Jeremy Big Horn 292 138 430 11
7 1179 Thomas Cope Sweetwater 294 135 429 6
8 1075  Clark William Hot Springs 281 137 418 7
9 1180 Shanafelt Landon Teton 286 132 418 6
10 1191  Thomson Charlee Campbell 273 141 414 8
11 1193 Heaton Landen Uinta 277 136 413 4
12 1175 Rouge Morgan Sublette 284 129 413 4
13 1037 Kaisler Destre Carbon 282 128 410 3
14 1079  Titmus Garrett Hot Springs 274 130 404 5
15 1070 Dugger Carleigh Goshen 265 139 404 4
16 1043  Rodriguez Kenner Carbon 263 140 403 10
17 1026  Vasquez Jacob Campbell 274 128 402 4
18 1060  Gorley Ashton Fremont 273 127 400 6
19 1031  Adams Wyatt Carbon 256 135 391 8
20 1064 Lopez Logan Fremont 261 130 391 6
21 1139 Brennan Karson Park 275 115 390 2
22 1130 Pew Gage Natrona 260 127 387 4
23 1176  Walker Liam Sublette 266 116 382 4
24 1102 Morrison Ethan Laramie 266 115 381 4
25 1041  Otte Rylee Carbon 242 136 378 11
26 1152  Siebert Seth Park 250 126 376 8
27 1034 Duncan Tanner Carbon 247 126 373 5
28 1015 Dalin Tyler Big Horn 261 112 373 4
29 1117  Clark Cash Natrona 262 111 373 2
30 1008 Johnson Esther Albany 243 130 373 2
31 1033  Cozzens Bridger Carbon 259 113 372
32 1022 Fichter Azia Campbell 254 117 371 2
33 1183 Trees Levi Uinta 246 122 368 1
34 1071 Frazier Brayden Goshen 249 115 364 2
35 1014  Wood Braeden Albany 251 111 362
36 1061 Koch Ashlon Fremont 227 134 361 8
37 1035 Habel Catrina Carbon 240 121 361 1
38 1045  Van Wagoner Ezekiel Carbon 245 115 360 1
39 1074 Parriott Trey Goshen 242 109 351 3
40 1021  Clifford Brayden Campbell 247 104 351 2
41 1172 Escobar Brennan Sublette 237 113 350 2
42 1053 Himle Mayce Converse 243 100 343 1
43 1099  Kofron Kyle Laramie 245 95 340
44 1146 Hobbs Morgan Park 220 107 327 3
45 1153 Torczon Austin Park 211 114 325 4
46 1005 Daniel Will Albany 229 95 324 1
47 1004  Crane Levi Albany 228 96 324 1
48 1094  GALLEGOSKYLIE Laramie 223 98 321
49 1046 Van Wagoner Leia Carbon 214 106 320 2

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Archery Class D (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/13/2015 10:53:41 AM Page 2

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

1: Animal Targets

ID:

1028
1030
1020
1136
1182
1055
1048
1092
1013
1115
1091
1051
1040
1025
1133
1114
1181
1032
1122
1168
1039
1108

Name:

Wrenn Kole
Jafek Bailee
Miller Curtis
Wistisen Brendolyn
Palmer Tanner
Davis Kylarae
Lytle Caden
Foley Madison
Wand-Starks Aurora
Bohnet Kassidee
Foley Kody

Sorg Madison
Lee Dawson
Kratz Keaton
Smith Peter
Bohnet Jessika
Palmer Dustin
Buford Edward
Hanneman Casey
Sorenson Louisa
Lee Hannah
Stockton Logan

2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:
Campbell
Campbell
Big Horn
Natrona
Uinta
Fremont
Converse
Laramie
Albany
Natrona
Laramie
Converse
Carbon
Campbell
Natrona
Natrona
Uinta
Carbon
Natrona
Sheridan
Carbon
Laramie

Scores:
1 2

222 98
240 79
225 92
198 116
229 83
213 95
223 83
193 104
216 80
207 83
191 97
172 101
202 70
181 77
159 94
182 64
175 69
169 63
164 67
182 42
13572
139 46

Total:
320
319
317
314
312
308
306
297
296
290
288
273
272
258
253
246
244
232
231
224
207
185

Bulls:
1
1



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Archery Class D (Intermediate) - Individual Award.
7/13/2015 10:53:41 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2076  Simonson Wylee Fremont 284 142 426 11
2 2063  Collver Colter Fremont 260 144 404 14
3 2121  Vasko Wyatt Laramie 265 137 402 5
4 2195  Sabey Braxton Uinta 263 138 401 10
5 2033 Duncan Thomas Carbon 270 127 397 5
6 2017  Wasmuth Hunter Albany 259 137 396 8
7 2086 Maier John Hot Springs 273 117 390 4
8 2038 Kaisler Coy Carbon 252 137 389 4
9 2014  Schilt Jared Albany 260 129 389 4
10 2043 Lyons Trystan Carbon 260 128 388 6
11 2168 Kernan Patrick Platte 257 123 380 2
12 2044  Otte Taylor Carbon 246 128 374 6
13 2142 McComb Charles Natrona 246 128 374
14 2042 Lee Joshua Carbon 248 123 371 3
15 2100 Elliott Steven Laramie 250 120 370 5
16 2069 Lopez Kadden Fremont 247 121 368 2
17 2003 Elliott Colton Albany 238 125 363 4
18 2143 Smith Jacob Natrona 239 120 359 6
19 2084  Clark Jeffry Hot Springs 235 124 359 3
20 2194 Palmer Blake Uinta 226 131 357 5
21 2171 Pedersen Austin Platte 240 116 356 1
22 2050 Gonzalez Cody Carbon 218 137 355 7
23 2029 Vasquez Jayden Campbell 255 99 354 2
24 2045 Raymond Kenny Carbon 238 115 353 5
25 2191 Heaton Sierra Uinta 238 115 353 1
26 2088  Conklin Elizabeth Johnson 226 126 352 5
27 2186 Moritsch Trevor Sublette 224 127 351 1
28 2131  Chapin Dillon Natrona 248 103 351
29 2190 Camphouse Colter Uinta 238 109 347 2
30 2062 Bradshaw Drake Fremont 227 118 345 5
31 2047  Smith Menphis Carbon 221121 342 7
32 2037  Jeannerett Anniston Carbon 230 108 338 1
33 2078 Beaman Destiny Goshen 221 113 334 2
34 2193 Miller Dustin Uinta 226 107 333 1
35 2079 Howe Hunter Goshen 230 103 333 1
36 2015  Schilt Joshua Albany 212 116 328 3
37 2192 McGuire Lindsay Uinta 207 121 328 1
38 2189 Hatten Kade Teton 269 54 323 5
39 2154 Flowers JoHannah Park 214 108 322 1
40 2112 Nesvik Rudy Laramie 217 103 320 3
41 2147  Wistisen Brooklyn Natrona 209 108 317 3
42 2157 Hobbs Matthew Park 209 108 317
43 2074  Thomas Shayna Fremont 203 112 315
44 2032  Jafek Brianna Campbell 203 110 313 2
45 2090 Kennedy Kael Johnson 222 86 308
46 2080 Parriott Cole Goshen 218 89 307 3
47 2065 Gorley Trystan Fremont 204 102 306 2
48 2153 Erickson Kalvin Park 202 104 306
49 2181 Sorenson Thomas Sheridan 191 114 305 2

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Archery Class D (Intermediate) - Individual Award.

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

1: Animal Targets

ID:

2199
2174
2122
2053
2051
2187
2077
2021
2019
2178
2041
2070
2035
2059
2106
2111
2040
2046
2089
2126
2109
2018
2155
2054
2058
2103
2136
2117
2102
2151
2158
2073
2002
2139
2188
2094
2110
2138
2093
2081
2091

Name:

Nelson Dalton
Wright Madison
nesvik Brooke
Lankister Faye
Himle Chance
Olsen Kaycee
Beaman Jordan
Pittman Adriel
Dalin Will

Lamb Samantha
Lee Caleb

Reid Shawn
Habel Vea
Anderson Jace
Kofron Colby

Mohren John Thomas

Kudera Dane
Rodriguez Brittney
Conklin Jonathan
Hendrickson Wade
Merrell Madison
Bentley Kaci
Franks Lane
Lankister Josey
Williams Courtney
Frain Allen Jason
Harris Mackenna
Stockton Colby
Fox Amethyst
Brennan Dalton
Kremer Colton
Supino Dustin
Decker Aspen
Kellch Jarrett
Thomas Rhyan
Allen Cole

Miles Wesley
Juarez Evan
Abegglen Joshua
Peterson Kelly
Land Gabrielle

2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:
Sheridan
Platte
Laramie
Converse
Converse
Sweetwater
Goshen
Big Horn
Big Horn
Sheridan
Carbon
Fremont
Carbon
Fremont
Laramie
Laramie
Carbon
Carbon
Johnson
Lincoln
Laramie
Big Horn
Park
Converse
Converse
Laramie
Natrona
Laramie
Laramie
Park
Park
Fremont
Albany
Natrona
Sweetwater
Laramie
Laramie
Natrona
Laramie
Goshen
Johnson

Scores:
1 2

206 94
196 100
187 109
178 113
197 93
193 95
204 79
209 73
183 97
172 101
178 89
173 94
168 98
197 69
193 72
186 76
166 95
159 101
168 91
166 92
177 79
172 84
189 65
164 84
156 90
17370
147 91
154 82
154 79
132 94
142 84
15571
129 95
166 57
156 64
158 47
144 31
125 48
124 49
119 34
97 51

Total:
300
296
296
291
290
288
283
282
280
273
267
267
266
266
265
262
261
260
259
258
256
256
254
248
246
243
238
236
233
226
226
226
224
223
220
200
175
173
173
153
148
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Bulls:
1
2
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ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Archery D Sr All - Special Award...
7/13/2015 10:46:53 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Fremont 3033 Parkins Reece 443 443
2 Sublette 6057 Thayne Kaylum 435 435
3 Sublette 6054 Davison McKenzi 427 427
4 Carbon 3142 Cobb John 421 421
5 Sublette 3132 Keiter Ryan 420 420
6 Big Horn 6015 May Reece 418 418
7 Park 3100 Aldrete Christopher 415 415
8 Park 6064 Flowers Eisaac 413 413
9 Fremont 3036 Watterson Chelton 406 406
10 Laramie 6035 Norman Tucker 405 405
11 Washakie 3140 Borovatz Matt 405 405
12 Park 6044 Brazelton Brian 405 405
13 Fremont 6025 Bradshaw Hunter 405 405
14 Carbon 6019 Jeannerett Trenton 402 402
15 Sublette 6056 Lee Nathan 402 402
16 Fremont 3035 Svilar Nick 402 402
17 Park 3110 Rosenbaum Tanner 402 402
18 Converse 3021 Henry Brandon 400 400
19 Carbon 6020 Jeannerett Keaton 399 399
20 Albany 6004 Clay Colby 398 398
21 Sublette 6055 Hoover Dawson 397 397
22 Fremont 6029 Thomas Tayte 397 397
23 Laramie 6034 Norman Wyatt 397 397
24 Campbell 3012 Steele Garrett 394 394
25 Laramie 3054 Crouse Jordan 391 391
26 Park 3106 Flowers Gareth 390 390
27 Albany 6001 Borer Cortney 390 390
28 Park 3114 wambeke tyler 384 384
29 Platte 6050 Johnson Matthew 384 384
30 Albany 3004 Rogers Tristan 384 384
31 Uinta 3138 Hauf Kelten 382 382
32 Laramie 3077 Vasko Laine 379 379
33 Big Horn 6013 Gifford Kade 373 373
34 Converse 6023 Sorg Trever 370 370
35 Converse 3024 Lankister Clara 368 368
36 Platte 3119 Meier Preston 363 363
37 Uinta 3137 Camphouse McKinzey 361 361
38 Laramie 3062 Hollmann John 361 361
39 Goshen 3045 Walker Todd 360 360
40 Big Horn 6014 Haley Morgan 360 360
41 Laramie 3078 Wehde Mark 356 356
42 Platte 6051 Miller Breanna 355 355
43 Natrona 3091 Hampton Thomas 355 355
44 Sheridan 6053 Pehringer Madison 353 353
45 Carbon 3014 Johnson KeeGan 351 351
46 Carbon 3016 Seilaff Aaron 350 350
47 Fremont 6026 Elisea Monica 343 343
48 Natrona 3092 Hanneman Cooper 343 343
49 Campbell 3008 Fichter Zane 341 341
50 Laramie 3050 Branigan Lash 338 338

E1l - Archery Class D



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Archery D Sr All - Special Award...
7/13/2015 10:46:53 AM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Johnson 3048 Conklin Benjamin 334 334
52 Lincoln 6038 Ortman Dillan 333 333
53 Laramie 3073 Stoffer Shyanne 327 327
54 Albany 6011 Salo Brooklynn 326 326
55 Converse 3023 Hinckley Kendra 325 325
56 Sheridan 3123 Beutler Justin 325 325
57 Converse 6024 Sorg Brandon 320 320
58 Natrona 6042 Rice Wesley 319 319
59 Laramie 3074 Stoffer Samantha 310 310
60 Big Horn 6016 Pittman Aaron 308 308
61 Sheridan 3127 Sorenson Kylie 298 298
62 Carbon 3015 Raymond Mabel 289 289
63 Fremont 3030 Hill Tapaynga 280 280
64 Johnson 3049 Land Connor 269 269
65 Campbell 3007 Brittain Joseph 235 235
66 Albany 6009 Palm Marissa 234 234
67 Lincoln 3086 McNeel Trenton 230 230
68 Laramie 3053 Crouse Taylor 229 229
69 Campbell 3009 Huddleston Colton 217 217
70 Campbell 3011 Snyder Tyler 204 204
71 Laramie 3052 Cline Morgan 190 190
72 Laramie 3080 nesvik Kayla 161 161
73 Laramie 3051 Butler Kaitlin 160 160

E1l - Archery Class D

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Jr Archery A Team - Team Award...
7/13/2015 1:55:09 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Fremont 1066 Supino Tanner 293 293 701
1054  Anderson Jaemen 228 228
1065 Morehead Raine 180 180
2 Park 1140 Carson Ethan 264 264 587
2150 Barhaug Tayten 195 195
1142  Erickson Jayson 128 128
2149 Aguirre Ashlyn 82 82
3 Laramie 1104 Nusbaum Jaspur 269 269 565
1110 ludwig Victor 217 217
1105 Nusbaum Kinzley 79 79

E1l - Archery Class A

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Jr Archery B Team - Team Award...
7/13/2015 1:55:09 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Platte 1158 Logan Libby 320 320 780
1161 Strahan Samantha 295 295
2173 Windmeier Alex 165 165
2170 Nickle Curtis 137 137
2 Natrona 2141 Loghry Ryan 286 286 766
1131 Pollock Harper 278 278
2144 VanTassel Hannah 202 202
2134 Elrod Kelsey 75 75
3 Park 1143 Estes Elijah 276 276 743
1137 Barhaug Teak 237 237
2162 Rosenbaum Marissa 230 230
2159 Miller Tracy 222 222
4 1188 Lincoln Braedon 306 306 742
1189 Hill Hunting 241 241
1190 Tendore Taline 195 195
5 Albany 1003 Conklin Sawyer 322 322 717
1007 Hayes Emily 247 247
2005 Henry Kent Jr 148 148
1011 Visocky Allyson 116 116
6 Fremont 1059 Hernandez Jon 258 258 677
1063 Logan Scott 228 228
1067 Watkins Jordan 191 191
2068 Hootch Tobias 163 163
7 Laramie 1084 Allen Hogan 228 228 632
2105 Gieser Justin 223 223
2118 Sullivan Seneva 181 181
1085 Allen Cooper 166 166
8 Big Horn 1019 Love James 293 293 590
1018 Love Morgan 218 218
2022 Serfass Luke 79 79
E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Jr Archery C Team - Team Award...
7/13/2015 1:55:09 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 Total: Team Total:
1 Park 1145 Franks Chance 335 335 972
1148 Howard Cole 334 334
1154 Wood Tyler 303 303
1147 Howard Jordan 246 246
2 Natrona 1123 Harris Kayleen 371 371 886
2146  Wiginton Tristin 312 312
2132 Collins Kamee 203 203
2130 Buechter Breanna 119 119
3 Laramie 1103 Nesvik Aspen 334 334 823
2101 Faircloth Mackenzie 249 249
1093 Foster Jacob 240 240
2114 Perez Piper 190 190
4 Carbon 1036 Johnson Kelton 239 239 668
2049 Wallace Heather 216 216
1044  Smith Josh 213 213
5 Platte 1157 Jackson Ethan 259 259 650
1163 Whitaker Tristin 212 212
1162 Wakkuri Matthew 179 179
2169 Meier Ally 38 38
6 Albany 2004 Heggie Rylie 244 244 482
1010 Sanchez MacKenzy 238 238
E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B E3 - Archery Class C

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Jr Archery D Team - Team Award...
7/13/2015 1:55:09 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 E4 Total: Team Total:
1 Hot Springs 1075 Clark William 418 418 1212
1079 Titmus Garrett 404 404
2086 Maier John 390 390
2084 Clark Jeffry 359 359
2 Carbon 1037 Kaisler Destre 410 410 1210
1043 Rodriguez Kenner 403 403
2033 Duncan Thomas 397 397
2050 Gonzalez Cody 355 355
3 Park 1138 Brazelton Beth 433 433 1199
1139 Brennan Karson 390 390
1152 Siebert Seth 376 376
1153 Torczon Austin 325 325
4 Fremont 2076 Simonson Wylee 426 426 1198
2063 Collver Colter 404 404
2069 Lopez Kadden 368 368
2062 Bradshaw Drake 345 345
5 Natrona 1132 Randels Abigalil 437 437 1198
1130 Pew Gage 387 387
2142 McComb Charles 374 374
2143  Smith Jacob 359 359
6 Uinta 1193 Heaton Landen 413 413 1182
2195 Sabey Braxton 401 401
1183 Trees Levi 368 368
2191 Heaton Sierra 353 353
7 Albany 2017 Wasmuth Hunter 396 396 1148
2014  Schilt Jared 389 389
2003 Elliott Colton 363 363
2015 Schilt Joshua 328 328
8 Campbell 1191 Thomson Charlee 414 414 1139
1022 Fichter Azia 371 371
2029 Vasquez Jayden 354 354
1025 Kratz Keaton 258 258
9 Goshen 1070 Dugger Carleigh 404 404 1102
1071 Frazier Brayden 364 364
2078 Beaman Destiny 334 334
2080 Parriott Cole 307 307
10 Laramie 2121 Vasko Wyatt 402 402 1093
2100 Elliott Steven 370 370
1094 GALLEGOS KYLIE 321 321
2106 Kofron Colby 265 265

E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B E3 - Archery Class C E4 - Archery Class D



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Jr Archery D Team - Team Award...
7/13/2015 1:55:09 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 E4 Total: Team Total:
11 Big Horn 1017 Holloway Jeremy 430 430 1029
1020 Miller Curtis 317 317
2021 Pittman Adriel 282 282
2018 Bentley Kaci 256 256
12 Platte 2168 Kernan Patrick 380 380 945
2171 Pedersen Austin 356 356
1159 Miller Christopher 209 209
1156 Hurla Hailey 150 150
13 Converse 1053 Himle Mayce 343 343 906
2051 Himle Chance 290 290
1051 Sorg Madison 273 273
2058 Williams Courtney 246 246
14 Sheridan 2181 Sorenson Thomas 305 305 878
2199 Nelson Dalton 300 300
2178 Lamb Samantha 273 273
1168 Sorenson Louisa 224 224
15 Sublette 1173 Fisher Hunter 440 440 791
2186 Moritsch Trevor 351 351
16 Johnson 1081 Conklin Evelynne 306 306 713
2089 Conklin Jonathan 259 259
2091 Land Gabrielle 148 148
2092 Langevin Cory 94 94
E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B E3 - Archery Class C E4 - Archery Class D

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Sr Archery A Team - Team Award...
7/13/2015 1:58:13 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Park 3101 Craig Lexee 188 188 474

6047 Montgomery Madalyn 148 148

6045 Faulkner Teodora 138 138

6046 Miller Terry 137 137
2 Laramie 3064 LaPlante Elisabeth 152 152 449

3068 Matie Kaitlyn 149 149

3079 Wehde Jordyn 148 148

3075 Sullivan Braf 84 84

E1l - Archery Class A

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Sr Archery B Team - Team Award...
7/13/2015 1:58:13 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Natrona 3090 Hampton Jack 274 274 687

6041 Papke Candice 213 213

6043 Rice William 200 200

6040 Delano Laura 181 181
E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Sr Archery C Team - Team Award...
7/13/2015 1:58:13 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 Total: Team Total:
1 Goshen 3042 Howell William 331 331 941
3041 Howell Kaitlin 317 317
3046 Zavorka Emily 293 293
3039 Covalt Kady 262 262
2 Park 3098 Aguirre Alex 305 305 722
3104 Estes Benjamen 268 268
6060 Montgomery Matthew 149 149
3 Laramie 3057 Faircloth Kelsey 300 300 722
3063 Hollmann Daniel 238 238
3065 LaPlante Victoria 184 184
3066 Love Sarah 131 131
4 Platte 3120 Nickle Chase 252 252 472
3118 Kernan Samantha 220 220
E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B E3 - Archery Class C

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Sr Archery D Team - Team Award...
7/13/2015 1:58:13 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 E4 Total: Team Total:
1 Sublette 6057 Thayne Kaylum 435 435 1264
6054 Davison McKenzi 427 427
6056 Lee Nathan 402 402
6055 Hoover Dawson 397 397
2 Fremont 3033 Parkins Reece 443 443 1250
6025 Bradshaw Hunter 405 405
3035 Svilar Nick 402 402
6029 Thomas Tayte 397 397
3 Park 3100 Aldrete Christopher 415 415 1233
6064 Flowers Eisaac 413 413
6044 Brazelton Brian 405 405
3106 Flowers Gareth 390 390
4 Carbon 3142 Cobb John 421 421 1222
6019 Jeannerett Trenton 402 402
6020 Jeannerett Keaton 399 399
3016 Seilaff Aaron 350 350
5 Laramie 6035 Norman Tucker 405 405 1193
6034 Norman Wyatt 397 397
3054 Crouse Jordan 391 391
3077 Vasko Laine 379 379
6 Albany 6004 Clay Colby 398 398 1172
6001 Borer Cortney 390 390
3004 Rogers Tristan 384 384
6011 Salo Brooklynn 326 326
7 Big Horn 6015 May Reece 418 418 1151
6013 Gifford Kade 373 373
6014 Haley Morgan 360 360
6016 Pittman Aaron 308 308
8 Platte 6050 Johnson Matthew 384 384 1102
3119 Meier Preston 363 363
6051 Miller Breanna 355 355
9 Converse 3021 Henry Brandon 400 400 1095
6023 Sorg Trever 370 370
3023 Hinckley Kendra 325 325
6024 Sorg Brandon 320 320
10 Natrona 3091 Hampton Thomas 355 355 1017
3092 Hanneman Cooper 343 343
6042 Rice Wesley 319 319
11 Campbell 3012 Steele Garrett 394 394 939

E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B E3 - Archery Class C E4 - Archery Class D



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Sr Archery D Team - Team Award...
7/13/2015 1:58:13 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 E4 Total: Team Total:
3008 Fichter Zane 341 341
3011 Snyder Tyler 204 204
12 Sheridan 6053 Pehringer Madison 353 353 851
3127 Sorenson Kylie 298 298
3128 Trampe Matai 200 200
13 Goshen 3045 Walker Todd 360 360 810
3043 Randall Kenneth 232 232
6032 Keeran Sarandon 218 218
3037 Allen Amy 183 183
E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B E3 - Archery Class C E4 - Archery Class D

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Muzzleloading (Junior) - Individual Award...

Rank: ID:

1154
1060
1138
1032
1044
1034

O O~ WN B

1: Six Bull

Name:

Wood Tyler
Gorley Ashton
Brazelton Beth
Buford Edward
Smith Josh
Duncan Tanner

2: Single Bull

County:

Park
Fremont
Park
Carbon
Carbon
Carbon

3: Fer-Du-Lac

7/13/2015 10:39:15 AM Page 1

Scores:
1 2 3 4 5 6 Total: Bulls:
46 29 49 30 40 10 204 5
26 25 41 37 40 O 169
19 18 25 46 30 O 138 1
15 29 16 7 30 O 97 2
30 27 5 33 0 O 95 1
11 21 22 8 10 O 72
4: Double Buffalo 5: Clay Pigeon 6: Long Gong

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Muzzleloading (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/13/2015 10:39:15 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total: Bulls:
1 2185 Johnson Samuel Sublette 39 39 46 46 40 10 220 2
2 2170 Nickle Curtis Platte 39 34 34 43 50 10 210
3 2047  Smith Menphis Carbon 41 31 45 48 20 10 195 2
4 2193 Miller Dustin Uinta 31 40 38 46 30 O 185
5 2093  Abegglen Joshua Laramie 24 42 35 39 30 10 180 2
6 2128 Blackwelder Lauren  Natrona 32 29 18 44 40 10 173 2
7 2072  Shade William Fremont 30 35 38 40 30 O 173
8 2157 Hobbs Matthew Park 18 27 44 42 40 O 171 3
9 2190 Camphouse Colter Uinta 36 38 42 15 40 O 171
10 2033 Duncan Thomas Carbon 26 41 34 45 20 O 166 1
11 2048  Smith Josie Carbon 19 41 42 23 30 10 165 2
12 2078 Beaman Destiny Goshen 30 30 38 44 20 O 162 1
13 2070 Reid Shawn Fremont 31 24 31 38 20 10 154
14 2168 Kernan Patrick Platte 27 19 30 43 20 10 149
15 2065 Gorley Trystan Fremont 12 32 42 33 30 O 149
16 2171 Pedersen Austin Platte 34 21 32 27 10 10 134 1
17 2143  Smith Jacob Natrona 17 23 24 30 20 10 124
18 2151 Brennan Dalton Park 26 25 26 23 20 O 120
19 2015  Schilt Joshua Albany 31 27 15 25 20 O 118 2
20 2032  Jafek Brianna Campbell 28 18 28 22 20 O 116
21 2014  Schilt Jared Albany 6 31 27 38 10 O 112
22 2041 Lee Caleb Carbon 10 24 32 34 10 O 110 1
23 2004 Heggie Rylie Albany 20 0 25 23 30 10 108
24 2096 Butler Anna Laramie 6 39 36 14 0 10 105 1
25 2167 Kennedy Tanner Platte 14 8 17 31 30 O 100
26 2198 Mickelson Alison Laramie 30 25 26 13 0 O 94 3
27 2049 Wallace Heather Carbon 20 6 25 33 10 O 94
28 2077 Beaman Jordan Goshen 0 26 16 41 10 O 93 1
29 2063 Collver Colter Fremont 16 31 14 29 0 O 90
1: Six Bull 2: Single Bull 3: Fer-Du-Lac 4: Double Buffalo 5: Clay Pigeon 6: Long Gong

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Muzzlelaoding Sr All - Special Award...
7/13/2015 10:40:21 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Fremont 3028 Carper Kyle 233 233
2 Sublette 6056 Lee Nathan 228 228
3 Park 3103 Erickson Morgan 226 226
4 Park 3098 Aguirre Alex 224 224
5 Park 6044 Brazelton Brian 223 223
6 Sublette 3131 Johnson Jedidiah 221 221
7 Park 3111 Smith Bronson 221 221
8 Campbell 3012 Steele Garrett 221 221
9 Laramie 6034 Norman Wyatt 219 219
10 Park 6045 Faulkner Teodora 218 218
11 Laramie 6033 Eastman Bryce 216 216
12 Natrona 3093 Holscher Marcus 215 215
13 Sweetwater 3134 Curtis Ryan 211 211
14 Park 6060 Montgomery Matthew 210 210
15 Laramie 3051 Butler Kaitlin 210 210
16 Campbell 3009 Huddleston Colton 208 208
17 Platte 6051 Miller Breanna 206 206
18 Natrona 6043 Rice William 205 205
19 Platte 6050 Johnson Matthew 195 195
20 Johnson 3048 Conklin Benjamin 195 195
21 Park 3101 Craig Lexee 194 194
22 Natrona 3095 Wilson Parker 191 191
23 Park 6047 Montgomery Madalyn 188 188
24 Washakie 3140 Borovatz Matt 187 187
25 Fremont 3036 Watterson Chelton 186 186
26 Carbon 3019 Wille Ryan Joe 182 182
27 Park 6061 Richter Kenny 178 178
28 Lincoln 6038 Ortman Dillan 175 175
29 Platte 3122 Thornton Jonathan 174 174
30 Natrona 6042 Rice Wesley 173 173
31 Park 3112 Sweet Emily 172 172
32 Fremont 6026 Elisea Monica 168 168
33 Albany 3002 Heggie Hanna 159 159
34 Laramie 6035 Norman Tucker 153 153
35 Albany 6012 Schilt Levi 152 152
36 Platte 3120 Nickle Chase 150 150
37 Goshen 3041 Howell Kaitlin 140 140
38 Carbon 6021 Page Jackson 134 134
39 Platte 3118 Kernan Samantha 133 133
40 Fremont 6027 Healy Callahan 132 132
41 Campbell 3011 Snyder Tyler 130 130
42 Campbell 3007 Brittain Joseph 130 130
43 Goshen 3042 Howell William 117 117
44 Laramie 3067 Martin Brenna 84 84

E1l - Muzzleloading

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Jr Muzzleloading Team - Team Award...
7/13/2015 1:54:29 PM Page 1

Rank: County:

1 Park

2 Laramie

E1l - Muzzleloading

Id:

1154
2157
1138
2151

2093
2096
2198

Name:

Wood Tyler

Hobbs Matthew
Brazelton Beth
Brennan Dalton

Abegglen Joshua
Butler Anna
Mickelson Alison

El

204
171
138
120

180
105
94

Total:

204
171
138
120

180
105
94

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Team Total:

513

379



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Sr Muzzleloading Team - Team Award...
7/13/2015 1:57:49 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Park 3103 Erickson Morgan 226 226 667

6044 Brazelton Brian 223 223

6045 Faulkner Teodora 218 218

3112 Sweet Emily 172 172
2 Laramie 6034 Norman Wyatt 219 219 645

6033 Eastman Bryce 216 216

3051 Butler Kaitlin 210 210

6035 Norman Tucker 153 153

E1l - Muzzleloading

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - .22 Rifle Precision Class (Junior) - Individual Awar
7/13/2015 10:31:21 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1002  Christensen ThaddaeudAlbany 29 24 15 37 105
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - .22 Rifle Precision Class (Intermediate - Individual
7/13/2015 10:31:21 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2066 Hellyer Maclean Fremont 95 77 82 90 344 2
2 2017  Wasmuth Hunter Albany 95 70 85 88 338 2
3 2007 Nunn Colter Albany 90 72 83 91 336
4 2074  Thomas Shayna Fremont 95 78 85 77 335 1
5 2015  Schilt Joshua Albany 94 67 83 87 331 1
6 2112 Nesvik Rudy Laramie 91 73 65 76 305
7 2109 Merrell Madison Laramie 79 74 43 64 260 1
8 2064  Dolence Benaiah Fremont 69 18 34 56 177
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - .22 Rifle Light Target Class (Junior) - Individual Aw
7/13/2015 10:31:21 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1058 Hellyer Joseph Fremont 85 47 60 83 275
2 1060  Gorley Ashton Fremont 73 47 79 62 261 1
3 1001 Borer Collin Albany 73 49 66 52 240
4 1005 Daniel Will Albany 72 35 31 58 196
5 1103 Nesvik Aspen Laramie 77 25 40 52 194
6 1006 Harvey Colter Albany 58 37 47 46 188
7 1124 Hoven Rachael Natrona 47 16 62 44 169
8 1010 Sanchez MacKenzy  Albany 33 19 62 41 155
9 1052 Virtue Alex Converse 50 29 22 26 127
10 1007 Hayes Emily Albany 49 28 24 26 127
11 1077 Medvigy Carson Hot Springs 28 18 19 46 111
12 1067 Watkins Jordan Fremont 50 10 15 34 109
13 1003  Conklin Sawyer Albany 36 8 37 24 105
14 1081  Conklin Evelynne Johnson 20 32 25 16 93
15 1185 Potter Bella Weston 31 21 13 23 88
16 1082  Langevin Waylon Johnson 26 20 29 13 88
17 1184 Graham JR Weston 37 5 24 6 72
18 1178 Schwartz Kyra Sweetwater 23 20 10 17 70
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - .22 Rifle Light Target Class (Intermedi - Individual .
7/13/2015 10:31:21 AM Page 1

Rank: ID:
1 2014
2 2003
3 2104
4 2001
5 2013
6 2044
7 2086
8 2116
9 2160
10 2006
11 2008
12 2053
13 2102
14 2178
15 2114
16 2177
17 2105
18 2168
19 2126
20 2009
21 2060
22 2176
23 2200
24 2057
25 2075
26 2054
27 2201
28 2049
29 2005
30 2092
31 2196
32 2133
33 2081
34 2035
35 2130
36 2119
1: Prone

Name:

Schilt Jared
Elliott Colton
Gieser Stephen
Christensen Malea
Sanchez Aubry
Otte Taylor

Maier John
Schelhaas Kylie
Parker Kolby
McMicheal Dalton
Olaveson Kenadi
Lankister Faye
Fox Amethyst
Lamb Samantha
Perez Piper
Hansen Dane
Gieser Justin
Kernan Patrick
Hendrickson Wade
Olaveson Luna
Barrett Cole
Beutler Anastasia
Sauers Andrew
Virtue Zack
Watkins Tristan
Lankister Josey
Sauers Christian
Wallace Heather
Henry Kent Jr
Langevin Cory
Graham Asia
Dickinson Walker
Peterson Kelly
Habel Vea
Buechter Breanna
Sutton Cameron

2: Standing

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Albany
Albany
Laramie
Albany
Albany
Carbon
Hot Springs
Laramie
Park
Albany
Albany
Converse
Laramie
Sheridan
Laramie
Sheridan
Laramie
Platte
Lincoln
Albany
Fremont
Sheridan
Park
Converse
Fremont
Converse
Park
Carbon
Albany
Johnson
Weston
Natrona
Goshen
Carbon
Natrona
Laramie

3: Kneeling

Scores:
1 2 3

91 50 72
84 57 69
79 56 67
76 48 72
87 31 54
59 62 63
78 39 57
71 54 50
62 29 53
73 15 60
76 29 52
71 39 46
46 39 53
85 31 35
49 48 53
78 20 28
45 28 53
58 28 35
51 39 30
76 27 46
44 29 50
58 14 46
29 35 44
64 13 21
45 7 36
37 17 38
33 22 26
29 30 16
43 0 14
29 24 25
30 26 16
35 13 20
22 12 30
36 19 8

41 12 7

33 10 O

4

85
73
79
74
74
57
66
62
71
63
51
51
67
50
44
64
60
63
63
30
35
39
33
31
28
18
27
26
40
16
19
20
20
10
5

22

4: Sitting

Total:

298
283
281
270
246
241
240
237
215
211
208
207
205
201
194
190
186
184
183
179
158
157
141
129
116
110
108
101
97

94

91

88

84

73

65

65



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - .22 Rifle Sporter Class (Junior) - Individual Award.
7/13/2015 10:31:21 AM Page 1

Rank:

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

W NDNDNDNNNMNMNNMNNMNMNNMNMNRPRPRPRPRPERPERPERPRPRPRERER
O WO N UL, WDNPFPOOONOO O PAAWDNEDO

1: Prone

ID:

1138
1135
1071
1150
1154
1087
1073
1046
1191
1152
1155
1114
1045
1016
1079
1127
1078
1097
1033
1133
1116
1192
1100
1136
1076
1031
1119
1115
1098
1069

Name:

Brazelton Beth
Wilson Paige
Frazier Brayden
Lowe Reese
Wood Tyler

Cox Cameron
Krotz Hayley

Van Wagoner Leia
Thomson Charlee
Siebert Seth
Dawson Dante
Bohnet Jessika
Van Wagoner Ezekiel
Hatch Jasper
Titmus Garrett
Muerdler Katrina
Medvigy Tanner
Gieser Christina
Cozzens Bridger
Smith Peter
Buechter Brady
Hubbs Trenten
Martin Kevin
Wistisen Brendolyn
McCumber Owen
Adams Wyatt
Gale Justin
Bohnet Kassidee
Gieser Tyler
Andersen Kodie

2: Standing

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Park
Natrona
Goshen
Park

Park
Laramie
Goshen
Carbon
Campbell
Park

Platte
Natrona
Carbon

Big Horn
Hot Springs
Natrona
Hot Springs
Laramie
Carbon
Natrona
Natrona
Park
Laramie
Natrona
Hot Springs
Carbon
Natrona
Natrona
Laramie
Goshen

3: Kneeling

Scores:

1

52
43
42
30
45
32
25
30
36
33
26
34
23
23
38
28
17
16
5

5

19
22
5

19
8

22
24
18
17
15

2

45
31
36
20
11
18
16
13
10
20
26
20
21
27
8

18
30
0

27
13
0

11
12
8

16
6

13
0

5

5

3

49
48
21
45
12
34
15
35
19
14
11
20
0

19
11
5

14
25
34
19
23
25
19
30
31
16
12
8

8

5

4

52
32
29
25
49
27
48
20
30
28
24
10
31
6

15
18
6

25
0

27
21
0

22
0

0

11

4: Sitting

Total:

198
154
128
120
117
111
104
98
95
95
87
84
75
75
72
69
67
66
66
64
63
58
58
57
55
55
54
52
40
30



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - .22 Rifle Sporter Class (Intermediate) - Individual A
7/13/2015 10:31:21 AM Page 1

Rank:

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

NP RPRRRRERRRRER
O ©W O ~NO UM WNIERO

1: Prone

ID:

2141
2144
2143
2137
2170
2187
2047
2004
2159
2097
2098
2167
2024
2139
2032
2193
2022
2135
2120
2127

Name:

Loghry Ryan

VanTassel Hannah

Smith Jacob
Holscher Alexis
Nickle Curtis
Olsen Kaycee
Smith Menphis
Heggie Rylie
Miller Tracy

Day Kinsale
Day Wyatt
Kennedy Tanner
Cundall Brendan
Kellch Jarrett
Jafek Brianna
Miller Dustin
Serfass Luke
Gale Jason
Sutton Caleb
Barager Jerrod

2: Standing

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Natrona
Natrona
Natrona
Natrona
Platte
Sweetwater
Carbon
Albany
Park
Laramie
Laramie
Platte
Campbell
Natrona
Campbell
Uinta

Big Horn
Natrona
Laramie
Natrona

3: Kneeling

Scores:

1

71
72
69
62
63
53
59
58
69
43
40
28
30
28
5

14
23
31
16
26

2

46
44
64
33
34
43
27
25
21
40
31
29
7

22
41
38
24
22
14
19

3

67
45
40
63
35
48
55
37
25
16
19
18
11
28
29
10
5

0

17
14

4

63
72
49
60
76
39
35
44
46
32
16
29
47
16
17
23
28
26
26
.

4: Sitting

Total:

247
233
222
218
208
183
176
164
161
131
106
104
95
94
92
85
80
79
73
66



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - 22 Rifle Sr Precision All - Special Award...
7/13/2015 10:32:36 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Laramie 3076 Swearingen Ashley 380 380
2 Fremont 3034 Pokorny Flint 379 379
3 Albany 3003 Nunn Garrett 371 371
4 Laramie 3055 Dey Marin 367 367
5 Fremont 3028 Carper Kyle 364 364
6 Laramie 6063 Eberhardt Tana 364 364
7 Albany 6012  Schilt Levi 361 361
8 Laramie 6036 Dey Sarah 360 360
9 Albany 6004 Clay Colby 340 340
10 Albany 6007 Olaveson Damian 317 317
11 Fremont 6029 Thomas Tayte 298 298
12 Uinta 3137 Camphouse McKinzey 270 270
13 Sheridan 3123 Beutler Justin 191 191
14 Sheridan 6052 Ankney Wyatt 145 145

E1l - .22 Rifle Precision Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - 22 Rifle Sr Light Target All - Special Award...
7/13/2015 10:32:36 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Fremont 3032 Osborne Hank 364 364
2 Albany 6001 Borer Cortney 351 351
3 Albany 3006 Wetstein Justin 335 335
4 Park 3103 Erickson Morgan 332 332
5 Albany 3004 Rogers Tristan 330 330
6 Park 6062 Sauers Jordan 302 302
7 Big Horn 6016 Pittman Aaron 301 301
8 Platte 6051 Miller Breanna 298 298
9 Albany 6011 Salo Brooklynn 298 298
10 Albany 6010 Powers Hannah 293 293
11 Albany 6003 Christensen Il Thomas 289 289
12 Park 3108 Parker Kaitlynn 278 278
13 Park 6044 Brazelton Brian 278 278
14 Albany 3005 Waldhart Robert 277 277
15 Fremont 6027 Healy Callahan 274 274
16 Albany 3002 Heggie Hanna 270 270
17 Natrona 3090 Hampton Jack 268 268
18 Park 3102 Dvarishkis Dane 267 267
19 Laramie 3071 McKee Scott 262 262
20 Laramie 3063 Hollmann Daniel 260 260
21 Albany 3001 Christensen Amanda 258 258
22 Johnson 3048 Conklin Benjamin 252 252
23 Laramie 3062 Hollmann John 247 247
24 Park 3143 Sauers Genevieve 218 218
25 Park 6047 Montgomery Madalyn 217 217
26 Carbon 3018 Burton Sarah 214 214
27 Converse 3024 Lankister Clara 201 201
28 Fremont 3029 Groathouse Noah 197 197
29 Natrona 6040 Delano Laura 195 195
30 Albany 6006 McMicheal Sage 192 192
31 Fremont 3030 Hill Tapaynga 190 190
32 Platte 3120 Nickle Chase 187 187
33 Campbell 3007 Brittain Joseph 180 180
34 Converse 3025 Nelson Lane 177 177
35 Campbell 3011 Snyder Tyler 169 169
36 Campbell 3012 Steele Garrett 167 167
37 Park 6060 Montgomery Matthew 166 166
38 Goshen 3038 Baker Allissa 165 165
39 Natrona 3091 Hampton Thomas 146 146
40 Converse 3026 Smith Jake 144 144
41 Niobrara 3096 Gaukel Kaden 137 137
42 Niobrara 3097 Stephens Tucker 49 49

El - .22 Rifle Light Target Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - 22 Rifle Sr Sporter All - Special Award...
7/13/2015 10:32:36 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Sweetwater 3134 Curtis Ryan 325 325
2 Goshen 3040 Foos Whitney 302 302
3 Goshen 6032 Keeran Sarandon 288 288
4 Laramie 3074 Stoffer Samantha 278 278
5 Goshen 3045 Walker Todd 268 268
6 Natrona 3093 Holscher Marcus 267 267
7 Big Horn 6013 Gifford Kade 261 261
8 Park 3098 Aguirre Alex 253 253
9 Park 3111  Smith Bronson 236 236
10 Sheridan 3125 Lenzi John 235 235
11 Park 3112 Sweet Emily 233 233
12 Goshen 3037 Allen Amy 231 231
13 Goshen 6031 Bebo Jessica 229 229
14 Park 6045 Faulkner Teodora 220 220
15 Laramie 3068 Matie Kaitlyn 199 199
16 Campbell 3009 Huddleston Colton 198 198
17 Goshen 3041 Howell Kaitlin 194 194
18 Goshen 6030 Andersen Josie 190 190
19 Big Horn 6015 May Reece 188 188
20 Hot Springs 3047 Mobbs Sascha 185 185
21 Natrona 3088 Barager Jeremy 183 183
22 Park 6046 Miller Terry 178 178
23 Carbon 3013 Horn Joseph 178 178
24 Goshen 3042 Howell William 173 173
25 Platte 3122 Thornton Jonathan 172 172
26 Big Horn 6014 Haley Morgan 163 163
27 Carbon 6021 Page Jackson 145 145
28 Uinta 6059 Lester Korrigan 145 145
29 Sweetwater 6058 Harris Garrett 131 131
30 Carbon 3017 Wallace Garett 127 127
31 Campbell 6017 Austin Jesse 93 93
32 Natrona 6041 Papke Candice 89 89
33 Lincoln 6038 Ortman Dillan 86 86
34 Laramie 3072 Mead Molly 81 81
35 Natrona 3087 Barager David 27 27

El - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Jr 22 Rifle Precision Team - Team Award...
7/13/2015 1:52:27 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 Total: Team Total:
1 Albany 2017 Wasmuth Hunter 338 338 1005
2007 Nunn Colter 336 336
2015 Schilt Joshua 331 331
2009 Olaveson Luna 179 179
2 Fremont 2066 Hellyer Maclean 344 344 954
2074 Thomas Shayna 335 335
1058 Hellyer Joseph 275 275
2064 Dolence Benaiah 177 177
3 Laramie 2112 Nesvik Rudy 305 305 770
2109 Merrell Madison 260 260
2102 Fox Amethyst 205 205
1103 Nesvik Aspen 194 194

El - .22 Rifle Precision Class E2 - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E3 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Jr 22 Rifle Light Target Team - Team Award...
7/13/2015 1:52:27 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Albany 2014 Schilt Jared 298 298 851
2003 Elliott Colton 283 283
2001 Christensen Malea 270 270
2013 Sanchez Aubry 246 246
2 Laramie 2104 Gieser Stephen 281 281 712
2116 Schelhaas Kylie 237 237
2114 Perez Piper 194 194
2105 Gieser Justin 186 186
3 Sheridan 2178 Lamb Samantha 201 201 548
2177 Hansen Dane 190 190
2176 Beutler Anastasia 157 157
4 Fremont 1060 Gorley Ashton 261 261 535
2060 Barrett Cole 158 158
2075 Watkins Tristan 116 116
5 Carbon 2044 Otte Taylor 241 241 518
2047  Smith Menphis 176 176
2049 Wallace Heather 101 101
2035 Habel Vea 73 73
6 Park 2160 Parker Kolby 215 215 464
2200 Sauers Andrew 141 141
2201 Sauers Christian 108 108
1192 Hubbs Trenten 58 58
7 Converse 2053 Lankister Faye 207 207 463
2057 Virtue Zack 129 129
1052 Virtue Alex 127 127
2054 Lankister Josey 110 110

El - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E2 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Jr 22 Rifle Sporter Team - Team Award...
7/13/2015 1:52:27 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:

1 Natrona 2141 Loghry Ryan 247 247 702
2144 VanTassel Hannah 233 233
2143  Smith Jacob 222 222
2137 Holscher Alexis 218 218

2 Park 1138 Brazelton Beth 198 198 479
2159  Miller Tracy 161 161
1150 Lowe Reese 120 120
1154 Wood Tyler 117 117

3 Platte 2170 Nickle Curtis 208 208 399
2167 Kennedy Tanner 104 104
1155 Dawson Dante 87 87

4 Goshen 1071 Frazier Brayden 128 128 262
1073 Krotz Hayley 104 104
1069 Andersen Kodie 30 30

5 Laramie 2097 Day Kinsale 131 131 244
2120 Sutton Caleb 73 73
1098 Gieser Tyler 40 40

6 Carbon 1046 Van Wagoner Leia 98 98 239
1045 Van Wagoner Ezekiel 75 75
1033 Cozzens Bridger 66 66
1031 Adams Wyatt 55 55

7 Campbell 1191 Thomson Charlee 95 95 190
2024 Cundall Brendan 95 95

8 Big Horn 2022 Serfass Luke 80 80 155
1016 Hatch Jasper 75 75

El - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Sr 22 Rifle Precision Team - Team Award...
7/14/2015 7:46:44 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 Total: Team Total:
1 Laramie 3076 Swearingen Ashley 380 380 1111
3055 Dey Marin 367 367
6063 Eberhardt Tana 364 364
6036 Dey Sarah 360 360
2 Albany 3003 Nunn Garrett 371 371 1072
6012  Schilt Levi 361 361
6004 Clay Colby 340 340
6007 Olaveson Damian 317 317
3 Fremont 3034 Pokorny Flint 379 379 1041
3028 Carper Kyle 364 364
6029 Thomas Tayte 298 298
4 Park 3108 Parker Kaitlynn 278 278 762
3102 Dvarishkis Dane 267 267
6047 Montgomery Madalyn 217 217
6046 Miller Terry 178 178
5 Sheridan 3123 Beutler Justin 191 191 336
6052 Ankney Wyatt 145 145

El - .22 Rifle Precision Class E2 - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E3 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Sr 22 Rifle Light Target Team - Team Award...
7/14/2015 7:46:44 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Albany 6001 Borer Cortney 351 351 1016
3006 Wetstein Justin 335 335
3004 Rogers Tristan 330 330
6003 Christensen Il Thomas 289 289
2 Park 3103 Erickson Morgan 332 332 912
6062 Sauers Jordan 302 302
6044 Brazelton Brian 278 278
3143 Sauers Genevieve 218 218
3 Fremont 3032 Osborne Hank 364 364 835
6027 Healy Callahan 274 274
3029 Groathouse Noah 197 197
3030 Hill Tapaynga 190 190
4 Laramie 3071 McKee Scott 262 262 769
3063 Hollmann Daniel 260 260
3062 Hollmann John 247 247
5 Natrona 3090 Hampton Jack 268 268 609
6040 Delano Laura 195 195
3091 Hampton Thomas 146 146
6 Campbell 3009 Huddleston Colton 198 198 547
3007 Brittain Joseph 180 180
3011 Snyder Tyler 169 169
3012 Steele Garrett 167 167
7 Carbon 3018 Burton Sarah 214 214 537
3013 Horn Joseph 178 178
6021 Page Jackson 145 145
3017 Wallace Garett 127 127
8 Converse 3024 Lankister Clara 201 201 522
3025 Nelson Lane 177 177
3026 Smith Jake 144 144

El - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E2 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Sr 22 Rifle Sporter Team - Team Award...
7/14/2015 7:46:44 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Goshen 3040 Foos Whitney 302 302 821
6032 Keeran Sarandon 288 288
3037 Allen Amy 231 231
6031 Bebo Jessica 229 229
2 Park 3098 Aguirre Alex 253 253 722
3111 Smith Bronson 236 236
3112 Sweet Emily 233 233
6045 Faulkner Teodora 220 220
3 Big Horn 6013 Gifford Kade 261 261 612
6015 May Reece 188 188
6014 Haley Morgan 163 163
4 Laramie 3074 Stoffer Samantha 278 278 558
3068 Matie Kaitlyn 199 199
3072 Mead Molly 81 81
5 Natrona 3093 Holscher Marcus 267 267 539
3088 Barager Jeremy 183 183
6041 Papke Candice 89 89
3087 Barager David 27 27

El - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - .22 Pistol (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/13/2015 10:33:46 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1060  Gorley Ashton Fremont 45 68 43 48 204 1
2 1185 Potter Bella Weston 51 44 53 45 193 1
3 1138 Brazelton Beth Park 40 49 34 46 169
4 1124 Hoven Rachael Natrona 38 44 43 39 164
5 1184 Graham JR Weston 41 33 48 41 163
6 1191  Thomson Charlee Campbell 30 37 48 24 139
7 1002  Christensen ThaddaeudAlbany 26 24 22 46 118
8 1006 Harvey Colter Albany 47 19 23 21 110
9 1032 Buford Edward Carbon 33 10 29 23 95
10 1077 Medvigy Carson Hot Springs 27 16 35 14 92 1
11 1076 McCumber Owen Hot Springs 14 8 33 15 70
12 1127 Muerdler Katrina Natrona 18 4 10 31 63
13 1018 Love Morgan Big Horn 19 20 7 14 60
14 1134  Wiginton Alexas Natrona 4 7 14 4 29
15 1071 Frazier Brayden Goshen 14 10 5 O 29
16 1178  Schwartz Kyra Sweetwater 5 8 0 6 19
1: Target 1 2: Target 2 3: Target 3 4: Target 4

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - .22 Pistol (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/13/2015 10:33:46 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2007  Nunn Colter Albany 80 76 83 78 317 3
2 2014  Schilt Jared Albany 75 55 57 74 261 1
3 2047  Smith Menphis Carbon 61 62 66 67 256
4 2170 Nickle Curtis Platte 66 48 60 65 239 2
5 2017  Wasmuth Hunter Albany 67 54 66 44 231
6 2144 VanTassel Hannah Natrona 52 64 56 56 228 1
7 2147  Wistisen Brooklyn Natrona 45 52 62 67 226 2
8 2015  Schilt Joshua Albany 43 67 44 69 223
9 2003 Elliott Colton Albany 43 56 55 41 195
10 2052 Horr Mason Converse 31 53 61 44 189
11 2010 Palm Jensen Albany 51 35 45 56 187 1
12 2199 Nelson Dalton Sheridan 47 53 47 33 180
13 2193 Miller Dustin Uinta 37 54 47 38 176 1
14 2141 Loghry Ryan Natrona 48 51 44 23 166
15 2196 Graham Asia Weston 11 49 51 51 162 1
16 2143  Smith Jacob Natrona 39 31 51 38 159
17 2159 Miller Tracy Park 41 35 30 45 151
18 2102 Fox Amethyst Laramie 32 50 27 40 149
19 2142 McComb Charles Natrona 37 37 38 30 142
20 2004 Heggie Rylie Albany 41 25 48 25 139 1
21 2089 Conklin Jonathan Johnson 9 30 39 58 136 1
22 2060 Barrett Cole Fremont 47 34 19 27 127
23 2006 McMicheal Dalton Albany 26 27 28 45 126 1
24 2146  Wiginton Tristin Natrona 17 23 41 43 124
25 2129 Buechter Bryce Natrona 27 38 25 34 124
26 2116  Schelhaas Kylie Laramie 34 29 34 27 124
27 2137 Holscher Alexis Natrona 44 32 37 9 122
28 2167 Kennedy Tanner Platte 30 22 28 38 118
29 2200  Sauers Andrew Park 39 15 32 28 114
30 2057 Virtue Zack Converse 19 23 34 29 105
31 2049  Wallace Heather Carbon 5 25 21 54 105
32 2119 Sutton Cameron Laramie 25 12 34 28 99
33 2020 Haley Weston Big Horn 21 21 16 40 98
34 2086 Maier John Hot Springs 23 29 22 19 93
35 2032  Jafek Brianna Campbell 19 32 21 19 91
36 2018 Bentley Kaci Big Horn 14 14 24 24 76
37 2127 Barager Jerrod Natrona 23 29 10 8 70 1
38 2201  Sauers Christian Park 23 4 4 29 60
39 2187 Olsen Kaycee Sweetwater 27 17 12 4 60
40 2081 Peterson Kelly Goshen 6 4 15 19 44
41 2178 Lamb Samantha Sheridan 14 0 5 22 41
42 2126 Hendrickson Wade Lincoln 5 0 14 4 23
1: Target 1 2: Target 2 3: Target 3 4: Target 4

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - 22 Pistol Sr All - Special Award...
7/15/2015 1:39:41 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Albany 3003 Nunn Garrett 343 343
2 Albany 6012 Schilt Levi 336 336
3 Platte 6051 Miller Breanna 325 325
4 Fremont 3032 Osborne Hank 325 325
5 Albany 6010 Powers Hannah 310 310
6 Albany 3005 Waldhart Robert 308 308
7 Fremont 3034 Pokorny Flint 300 300
8 Park 3103 Erickson Morgan 299 299
9 Natrona 3089 Chapin Katelyn 296 296
10 Big Horn 6016 Pittman Aaron 286 286
11 Sweetwater 3134 Curtis Ryan 285 285
12 Albany 6007 Olaveson Damian 283 283
13 Natrona 3093 Holscher Marcus 281 281
14 Albany 6004 Clay Colby 278 278
15 Sweetwater 6058 Harris Garrett 269 269
16 Park 6046 Miller Terry 266 266
17 Park 6047 Montgomery Madalyn 263 263
18 Fremont 6029 Thomas Tayte 258 258
19 Johnson 3048 Conklin Benjamin 257 257
20 Albany 6003 Christensen Il Thomas 256 256
21 Albany 6008 Palm Brayden 254 254
22 Uinta 3137 Camphouse McKinzey 251 251
23 Albany 3004 Rogers Tristan 247 247
24 Natrona 6043 Rice William 246 246
25 Goshen 6032 Keeran Sarandon 245 245
26 Goshen 3041 Howell Kaitlin 241 241
27 Goshen 6031 Bebo Jessica 237 237
28 Park 3102 Dvarishkis Dane 237 237
29 Park 6061 Atkinson Bailey 234 234
30 Laramie 3074 Stoffer Samantha 231 231
31 Platte 3118 Kernan Samantha 227 227
32 Goshen 3037 Allen Amy 225 225
33 Goshen 3042 Howell William 221 221
34 Park 6060 Montgomery Matthew 220 220
35 Carbon 3017 Wallace Garett 220 220
36 Albany 6011 Salo Brooklynn 219 219
37 Albany 3001 Christensen Amanda 219 219
38 Goshen 3040 Foos Whitney 210 210
39 Laramie 3068 Matie Kaitlyn 201 201
40 Campbell 3012 Steele Garrett 195 195
41 Sheridan 6052 Ankney Wyatt 194 194
42 Niobrara 3096 Gaukel Kaden 194 194
43 Park 3112 Sweet Emily 183 183
44 Park 6044 Brazelton Brian 178 178
45 Lincoln 6038 Ortman Dillan 176 176
46 Laramie 6037 Dey Rachel 173 173
47 Campbell 3009 Huddleston Colton 173 173
48 Albany 3002 Heggie Hanna 172 172
49 Niobrara 3097 Stephens Tucker 171 171
50 Natrona 3088 Barager Jeremy 166 166

El - .22 Pistol



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - 22 Pistol Sr All - Special Award...
7/15/2015 1:39:41 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Uinta 6059 Lester Korrigan 158 158
52 Natrona 6042 Rice Wesley 155 155
53 Big Horn 6013 Gifford Kade 154 154
54 Goshen 3038 Baker Allissa 154 154
55 Albany 3006 Wetstein Justin 152 152
56 Park 6045 Faulkner Teodora 146 146
57 Platte 3120 Nickle Chase 135 135
58 Goshen 6030 Andersen Josie 128 128
59 Park 3111  Smith Bronson 126 126
60 Big Horn 6014 Haley Morgan 108 108
61 Natrona 3095 Wilson Parker 107 107
62 Natrona 6041 Papke Candice 100 100
63 Laramie 6063 Eberhardt Tana 92 92
64 Campbell 3011 Snyder Tyler 85 85
65 Albany 6006 McMicheal Sage 83 83
66 Carbon 6021 Page Jackson 74 74
67 Natrona 3087 Barager David 11 11
E1l - .22 Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Jr 22 Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/13/2015 1:50:28 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:

1 Albany 2007  Nunn Colter 317 317 809
2014  Schilt Jared 261 261
2017 Wasmuth Hunter 231 231
2015 Schilt Joshua 223 223

2 Natrona 2144 VanTassel Hannah 228 228 618
2147 Wistisen Brooklyn 226 226
1124 Hoven Rachael 164 164
2146  Wiginton Tristin 124 124

3 Carbon 2047  Smith Menphis 256 256 456
2049 Wallace Heather 105 105
1032 Buford Edward 95 95

4 Park 1138 Brazelton Beth 169 169 434
2159  Miller Tracy 151 151
2200 Sauers Andrew 114 114
2201 Sauers Christian 60 60

5 Laramie 2102 Fox Amethyst 149 149 372
2116 Schelhaas Kylie 124 124
2119 Sutton Cameron 99 99

6 Big Horn 2020 Haley Weston 98 98 234
2018 Bentley Kaci 76 76
1018 Love Morgan 60 60

7 Sheridan 2199 Nelson Dalton 180 180 221
2178 Lamb Samantha 41 41

8 Goshen 2081 Peterson Kelly 44 44 73
1071 Frazier Brayden 29 29

E1l - .22 Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Sr 22 Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/16/2015 9:36:00 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Albany 3003 Nunn Garrett 343 343 989
6012 Schilt Levi 336 336
6010 Powers Hannah 310 310
3005 Waldhart Robert 308 308
2 Fremont 3032 Osborne Hank 325 325 883
3034 Pokorny Flint 300 300
6029 Thomas Tayte 258 258
3 Park 3103 Erickson Morgan 299 299 828
6046 Miller Terry 266 266
6047 Montgomery Madalyn 263 263
6061 Atkinson Bailey 234 234
4 Natrona 3089 Chapin Katelyn 296 296 823
3093 Holscher Marcus 281 281
6043 Rice William 246 246
6041 Papke Candice 100 100
5 Goshen 6032 Keeran Sarandon 245 245 723
3041 Howell Kaitlin 241 241
6031 Bebo Jessica 237 237
3040 Foos Whitney 210 210
6 Platte 6051 Miller Breanna 325 325 687
3118 Kernan Samantha 227 227
3120 Nickle Chase 135 135
7 Laramie 3074 Stoffer Samantha 231 231 605
3068 Matie Kaitlyn 201 201
6037 Dey Rachel 173 173
8 Big Horn 6016 Pittman Aaron 286 286 548
6013 Gifford Kade 154 154
6014 Haley Morgan 108 108
9 Campbell 3012 Steele Garrett 195 195 453
3009 Huddleston Colton 173 173
3011 Snyder Tyler 85 85
10 Sheridan 6052 Ankney Wyatt 194 194 194
E1l - .22 Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Air Rifle Precision Class (Junior) - Individual Awar
7/13/2015 10:34:27 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1058 Hellyer Joseph Fremont 91 62 85 93 331 8
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Air Rifle Precision Class (Intermediate - Individual
7/13/2015 10:34:27 AM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2074  Thomas Shayna Fremont 94 79 90 88 351 8

2 2066 Hellyer Maclean Fremont 94 70 86 91 341 8

3 2017  Wasmuth Hunter Albany 96 68 84 87 335 6

4 2015  Schilt Joshua Albany 86 62 81 92 321 5

5 2007  Nunn Colter Albany 94 74 77 74 319 2

6 2109 Merrell Madison Laramie 91 60 83 84 318 6

7 2064 Dolence Benaiah Fremont 40 5 36 35 116 1

1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Air Rifle Light Target Class (Junior) - Individual Aw
7/13/2015 10:34:27 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1158 Logan Libby Platte 75 54 55 62 246 2
2 1060  Gorley Ashton Fremont 65 41 44 71 221 3
3 1057 Dolence Hezekiah Fremont 80 48 46 45 219 2
4 1124 Hoven Rachael Natrona 78 36 48 44 206 2
5 1103 Nesvik Aspen Laramie 60 44 46 56 206 2
6 1006 Harvey Colter Albany 73 25 36 66 200
7 1005 Daniel Will Albany 58 40 35 60 193 1
8 1002  Christensen Thaddaeudilbany 64 24 52 47 187 1
9 1010 Sanchez MacKenzy  Albany 62 23 47 42 174
10 1109 Tafoya Mason Laramie 45 19 48 42 154
11 1185 Potter Bella Weston 26 21 48 33 128
12 1136  Wistisen Brendolyn  Natrona 34 14 40 40 128
13 1131 Pollock Harper Natrona 50 20 29 27 126
14 1077 Medvigy Carson Hot Springs 36 11 34 31 112
15 1106 Perez Peyton Laramie 54 12 11 27 104
16 1052 Virtue Alex Converse 49 13 14 22 98
17 1087 Cox Cameron Laramie 36 6 29 26 97
18 1024  Gray Stephanie Campbell 29 8 25 33 95 1
19 1081  Conklin Evelynne Johnson 26 11 22 35 94
20 1072 Hoff Kelli Ann Goshen 34 22 16 16 88
21 1017 Holloway Jeremy Big Horn 39 21 10 11 81
22 1164  Ankney Josaphine Sheridan 42 10 8 16 76
23 1067  Watkins Jordan Fremont 25 10 24 16 75
24 1138 Brazelton Beth Park 22 13 17 13 65
25 1076 McCumber Owen Hot Springs 10 14 19 16 59
26 1125 Loghry Sara Natrona 30 7 3 18 58
27 1055 Davis Kylarae Fremont 28 14 11 5 58
28 1184  Graham JR Weston 28 12 16 56
29 1129 Parker Barrett Natrona 17 2 20 12 51
30 1023  Glasser Dolan Campbell 16 9 9 13 47
31 1178 Schwartz Kyra Sweetwater 23 3 3 6 35
32 1030 Jafek Bailee Campbell 9 21 3 33
33 1133 Smith Peter Natrona 2 3 9 8 22
34 1086 Barbour Carlene Laramie 1 5 2 12 20
35 1056 Davis Bryland Fremont 2 8 1 5 16
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Air Rifle Light Target Class (Intermedi - Individual .
7/13/2015 10:34:27 AM Page 1

Rank:

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

AADDDAEDINDDEDLNEDOWWOWOWWWOWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRERRPRRRERRRRRR
OO NN OMNRPRPOOOMNONRNOMNRPRPOOONOUONWNROOOWOWNOOTONWNLEPERO

1: Prone

ID:

2014
2128
2003
2144
2168
2141
2013
2001
2044
2053
2086
2201
2178
2093
2008
2104
2056
2193
2157
2116
2112
2102
2009
2060
2143
2196
2073
2105
2111
2099
2096
2200
2126
2160
2107
2147
2057
2163
2024
2114
2071
2152
2006
2176
2005
2187
2082
2054
2048

Name:

Schilt Jared
Blackwelder Lauren
Elliott Colton
VanTassel Hannah
Kernan Patrick
Loghry Ryan
Sanchez Aubry
Christensen Malea
Otte Taylor
Lankister Faye
Maier John
Sauers Christian
Lamb Samantha
Abegglen Joshua
Olaveson Kenadi
Gieser Stephen
Nelson Kate

Miller Dustin
Hobbs Matthew
Schelhaas Kylie
Nesvik Rudy

Fox Amethyst
Olaveson Luna
Barrett Cole

Smith Jacob
Graham Asia
Supino Dustin
Gieser Justin

County:

Albany
Natrona
Albany
Natrona
Platte
Natrona
Albany
Albany
Carbon
Converse
Hot Springs
Park
Sheridan
Laramie
Albany
Laramie
Converse
Uinta
Park
Laramie
Laramie
Laramie
Albany
Fremont
Natrona
Weston
Fremont
Laramie

Mohren John Thomas Laramie
Elbert-Armstrong Trowaaramie

Butler Anna
Sauers Andrew
Hendrickson Wade
Parker Kolby
Martin Zane
Wistisen Brooklyn
Virtue Zack
Shoopman Sheldon
Cundall Brendan
Perez Piper

Scholz Angel
Dunkerley Ashley
McMicheal Dalton
Beutler Anastasia
Henry Kent Jr
Olsen Kaycee
Randall Durward
Lankister Josey
Smith Josie

2: Standing

Laramie
Park
Lincoln
Park
Laramie
Natrona
Converse
Park
Campbell
Laramie
Fremont
Park
Albany
Sheridan
Albany
Sweetwater
Goshen
Converse
Carbon

3: Kneeling

Scores:

1

90
81
77
83
67
71
79
83
77
75
66
58
82
83
67
55
79
77
55
72
62
64
65
54
55
66
66
41
54
76
57
56
59
65
60
50
70
51
59
71
57
40
55
38
38
33
53
18
51

2

66
73
68
67
55
49
34
40
35
46
48
47
39
49
41
50
34
41
39
39
40
29
26
41
48
39
47
43
43
22
34
44
26
25
32
34
23
33
22
35
25
30
20
39
22
15
6

27
15

3

76
69
68
66
67
67
59
60
73
61
60
59
41
59
67
57
65
46
61
43
31
45
63
54
39
25
17
58
46
38
30
36
35
32
28
49
28
47
51
39
28
32
19
32
35
26
33
42
18

4

77
76
80
64
68
68
80
66
63
62
64
70
71
41
57
65
45
56
61
62
77
71
53
52
56
65
64
50
41
47
61
44
60
56
56
42
53
41
34
12
34
39
45
29
28
47
28
31
30

4: Sitting

Total:

309
299
293
280
257
255
252
249
248
244
238
234
233
232
232
227
223
220
216
216
210
209
207
201
198
195
194
192
184
183
182
180
180
178
176
175
174
172
166
157
144
141
139
138
123
121
120
118
114

Bulls:
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ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Air Rifle Light Target Class (Intermedi - Individual .
7/13/2015 10:34:27 AM Page 2

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
50 2081 Peterson Kelly Goshen 22 31 32 23 108 1
51 2027 Huddleston Kimberly Campbell 35 23 16 29 103
52 2026  Gray Carl Campbell 37 13 10 39 99
53 2175  Ankney Brayton Sheridan 33 9 12 27 81
54 2032 Jafek Brianna Campbell 19 4 20 6 49 1
55 2075  Watkins Tristan Fremont 21 1 12 4 38
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Air Rifle Sporter Class (Junior) - Individual Award.
7/13/2015 10:34:27 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1001 Borer Collin Albany 34 34 57 46 171
2 1146 Hobbs Morgan Park 57 28 47 24 156
3 1166 Hinton Grace Sheridan 55 40 19 40 154
4 1141 Dunkerley Sarah Park 55 18 39 36 148 1
5 1169  Walter Monty Sheridan 50 15 33 36 134 1
6 1154  Wood Tyler Park 50 12 35 23 120
7 1007 Hayes Emily Albany 17 22 46 31 116
8 1192 Hubbs Trenten Park 47 22 22 20 111
9 1144 Flowers Faith Park 49 22 31 5 107
10 1071 Frazier Brayden Goshen 40 9 29 22 100
11 1150 Lowe Reese Park 36 3 16 30 85
12 1101 Mohren Ryan Laramie 18 16 23 19 76
13 1162  Wakkuri Matthew Platte 33 10 10 15 68
14 1085  Allen Cooper Laramie 26 8 3 25 62
15 1191  Thomson Charlee Campbell 12 15 26 8 61
16 1157  Jackson Ethan Platte 10 24 19 8 61
17 1145 Franks Chance Park 34 8 8 10 60
18 1120 Gale Sara Natrona 13 3 29 14 59
19 1073  Krotz Hayley Goshen 16 10 9 21 56
20 1119  Gale Justin Natrona 4 19 11 15 49
21 1069 Andersen Kodie Goshen 10 8 19 12 49
22 1149 Lauritzen Dane Park 24 9 5 7 45
23 1098  Gieser Tyler Laramie 10 20 5 10 45
24 1084  Allen Hogan Laramie 10 12 19 3 44
25 1079  Titmus Garrett Hot Springs 10 4 18 6 38
26 1078 Medvigy Tanner Hot Springs 16 13 5 34
27 1097 Gieser Christina Laramie 1 4 0 16 21
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Air Rifle Sporter Class (Intermediate) - Individual A
7/13/2015 10:34:27 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2004 Heggie Rylie Albany 65 40 69 68 242 1
2 2002 Decker Aspen Albany 60 46 50 56 212
3 2021 Pittman Adriel Big Horn 54 33 47 50 184
4 2164  Wilson Isaac Park 38 42 34 34 148
5 2159 Miller Tracy Park 18 23 51 53 145
6 2030  Wrenn Shayla Campbell 30 30 30 25 115
7 2155 Franks Lane Park 7 14 41 42 104
8 2135 Gale Jason Natrona 8 9 12 19 48
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Air Rifle Sr Precision All - Special Award...
7/13/2015 10:36:48 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Laramie 3076 Swearingen Ashley 380 380
2 Albany 3003 Nunn Garrett 370 370
3 Fremont 3034 Pokorny Flint 369 369
4 Fremont 3028 Carper Kyle 364 364
5 Laramie 3055 Dey Marin 364 364
6 Laramie 6063 Eberhardt Tana 357 357
7 Laramie 6037 Dey Rachel 355 355
8 Fremont 6029 Thomas Tayte 348 348
9 Laramie 6036 Dey Sarah 341 341
10 Laramie 3054 Crouse Jordan 339 339
11 Albany 6012 Schilt Levi 336 336
12 Albany 6007 Olaveson Damian 336 336
13 Laramie 6033 Eastman Bryce 333 333
14 Laramie 3051 Butler Kaitlin 319 319
15 Albany 6004 Clay Colby 317 317
16 Laramie 3058 Graham Andrew 313 313
17 Uinta 3137 Camphouse McKinzey 277 277

E1 - Air Rifle Precision Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Air Rifle Sr Light Target All - Special Award...
7/15/2015 1:40:20 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Fremont 3032 Osborne Hank 350 350
2 Laramie 3074 Stoffer Samantha 329 329
3 Albany 6001 Borer Cortney 317 317
4 Converse 6023 Sorg Trever 313 313
5 Park 3103 Erickson Morgan 310 310
6 Park 6062 Sauers Jordan 305 305
7 Sweetwater 3134 Curtis Ryan 299 299
8 Fremont 3030 Hill Tapaynga 297 297
9 Johnson 3048 Conklin Benjamin 294 294
10 Albany 6010 Powers Hannah 286 286
11 Converse 6024 Sorg Brandon 286 286
12 Albany 3001 Christensen Amanda 286 286
13 Park 3102 Dvarishkis Dane 278 278
14 Laramie 3071 McKee Scott 278 278
15 Laramie 3073 Stoffer Shyanne 277 277
16 Goshen 6031 Bebo Jessica 276 276
17 Albany 6003 Christensen Il Thomas 275 275
18 Albany 3006 Wetstein Justin 275 275
19 Albany 6011 Salo Brooklynn 274 274
20 Platte 6051 Miller Breanna 274 274
21 Park 3108 Parker Kaitlynn 270 270
22 Converse 3024 Lankister Clara 264 264
23 Laramie 3072 Mead Molly 262 262
24 Big Horn 6016 Pittman Aaron 260 260
25 Park 3106 Flowers Gareth 258 258
26 Fremont 6027 Healy Callahan 257 257
27 Platte 3118 Kernan Samantha 255 255
28 Park 3098 Aguirre Alex 254 254
29 Laramie 3062 Hollmann John 245 245
30 Converse 3026 Smith Jake 244 244
31 Laramie 3063 Hollmann Daniel 241 241
32 Goshen 6030 Andersen Josie 232 232
33 Campbell 6018 Austin Robin 231 231
34 Albany 3004 Rogers Tristan 218 218
35 Natrona 6040 Delano Laura 217 217
36 Campbell 3009 Huddleston Colton 211 211
37 Albany 6006 McMicheal Sage 201 201
38 Converse 3025 Nelson Lane 201 201
39 Park 6044 Brazelton Brian 191 191
40 Goshen 3043 Randall Kenneth 191 191
41 Park 6047 Montgomery Madalyn 187 187
42 Hot Springs 3047 Mobbs Sascha 186 186
43 Campbell 3012 Steele Garrett 184 184
44 Albany 3002 Heggie Hanna 182 182
45 Platte 3120 Nickle Chase 181 181
46 Sweetwater 6058 Harris Garrett 178 178
47 Park 6060 Montgomery Matthew 171 171
48 Goshen 3042 Howell William 169 169
49 Laramie 3068 Matie Kaitlyn 164 164
50 Campbell 6017 Austin Jesse 112 112

E1 - Air Rifle Light Target Class



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Air Rifle Sr Light Target All - Special Award...
7/15/2015 1:40:20 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Uinta 6059 Lester Korrigan 111 111
52 Big Horn 6014 Haley Morgan 101 101
53 Sheridan 6052 Ankney Wyatt 98 98

54 Goshen 3038 Baker Allissa 77 77

55 Park 6061 Atkinson Bailey 63 63

E1 - Air Rifle Light Target Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Air Rifle Sr Sporter All - Special Award...
7/13/2015 10:36:48 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Goshen 6032 Keeran Sarandon 268 268
2 Park 3101 Craig Lexee 262 262
3 Park 3112 Sweet Emily 256 256
4 Goshen 3041 Howell Kaitlin 252 252
5 Park 6045 Faulkner Teodora 232 232
6 Park 3111  Smith Bronson 229 229
7 Goshen 3037 Allen Amy 217 217
8 Park 6046 Miller Terry 198 198
9 Carbon 3013 Horn Joseph 157 157

E1 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Jr Air Rifle Precision Team - Team Award...
7/13/2015 3:37:00 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 Total: Team Total:
1 Fremont 2074 Thomas Shayna 351 351 1023
2066 Hellyer Maclean 341 341
1058 Hellyer Joseph 331 331
2064 Dolence Benaiah 116 116
2 Albany 2017 Wasmuth Hunter 335 335 975
2015 Schilt Joshua 321 321
2007 Nunn Colter 319 319
2013 Sanchez Aubry 252 252
3 Laramie 2109 Merrell Madison 318 318 761
2104 Gieser Stephen 227 227
2116 Schelhaas Kylie 216 216
2114 Perez Piper 157 157
4 Park 2163 Shoopman Sheldon 172 172 461
2164 Wilson Isaac 148 148
2152 Dunkerley Ashley 141 141
2155 Franks Lane 104 104

E1 - Air Rifle Precision Class E2 - Air Rifle Light Target Class E3 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Jr Air Rifle Light Target Team - Team Award...
7/13/2015 3:37:00 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Albany 2014  Schilt Jared 309 309 851
2003 Elliott Colton 293 293
2001 Christensen Malea 249 249
2008 Olaveson Kenadi 232 232
2 Natrona 2128 Blackwelder Lauren 299 299 834
2144 VanTassel Hannah 280 280
2141 Loghry Ryan 255 255
2147 Wistisen Brooklyn 175 175
3 Laramie 2093 Abegglen Joshua 232 232 651
2112 Nesvik Rudy 210 210
2102 Fox Amethyst 209 209
1103 Nesvik Aspen 206 206
4 Converse 2053 Lankister Faye 244 244 641
2056 Nelson Kate 223 223
2057 Virtue Zack 174 174
2054 Lankister Josey 118 118
5 Park 2201 Sauers Christian 234 234 630
2157 Hobbs Matthew 216 216
2200 Sauers Andrew 180 180
2160 Parker Kolby 178 178
6 Fremont 1060 Gorley Ashton 221 221 616
2060 Barrett Cole 201 201
2073  Supino Dustin 194 194
7 Sheridan 2178 Lamb Samantha 233 233 452
2176 Beutler Anastasia 138 138
2175 Ankney Brayton 81 81
1164 Ankney Josaphine 76 76
8 Campbell 2024 Cundall Brendan 166 166 360
2026 Gray Carl 99 99
1024 Gray Stephanie 95 95
1023 Glasser Dolan 47 47
9 Goshen 2082 Randall Durward 120 120 264
1072 Hoff Kelli Ann 88 88
1073 Krotz Hayley 56 56

E1l - Air Rifle Light Target Class EZ2 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Jr Air Rifle Sporter Team - Team Award...
7/13/2015 3:37:00 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:

1 Albany 2004 Heggie Rylie 242 242 625
2002 Decker Aspen 212 212
1001 Borer Collin 171 171
1007 Hayes Emily 116 116

2 Park 1146 Hobbs Morgan 156 156 383
1154 Wood Tyler 120 120
1144 Flowers Faith 107 107
1149 Lauritzen Dane 45 45

3 Campbell 2030 Wrenn Shayla 115 115 176
1191 Thomson Charlee 61 61

4 Platte 1162 Wakkuri Matthew 68 68 129
1157 Jackson Ethan 61 61

5 Laramie 1085 Allen Cooper 62 62 127
1084 Allen Hogan 44 44
1097 Gieser Christina 21 21

E1 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Sr Air Rifle Precision Team - Team Award...
7/13/2015 1:56:33 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 Total: Team Total:
1 Laramie 3076 Swearingen Ashley 380 380 1101
3055 Dey Marin 364 364
6063 Eberhardt Tana 357 357
6036 Dey Sarah 341 341
2 Fremont 3034 Pokorny Flint 369 369 1081
3028 Carper Kyle 364 364
6029 Thomas Tayte 348 348
3 Albany 3003 Nunn Garrett 370 370 1042
6012 Schilt Levi 336 336
6007 Olaveson Damian 336 336
6004 Clay Colby 317 317
4 Park 3108 Parker Kaitlynn 270 270 782
3106 Flowers Gareth 258 258
3098 Aguirre Alex 254 254
6044 Brazelton Brian 191 191

E1 - Air Rifle Precision Class E2 - Air Rifle Light Target Class E3 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Sr Air Rifle Light Target Team - Team Award...
7/16/2015 9:37:31 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:

1 Fremont 3032 Osborne Hank 350 350 904
3030 Hill Tapaynga 297 297
6027 Healy Callahan 257 257

2 Park 3103 Erickson Morgan 310 310 893
6062 Sauers Jordan 305 305
3102 Dvarishkis Dane 278 278
6047 Montgomery Madalyn 187 187

3 Laramie 3074 Stoffer Samantha 329 329 884
3071 McKee Scott 278 278
3073 Stoffer Shyanne 277 277
3072 Mead Molly 262 262

4 Albany 6001 Borer Cortney 317 317 878
3001 Christensen Amanda 286 286
3006 Wetstein Justin 275 275
6011 Salo Brooklynn 274 274

5 Converse 6023 Sorg Trever 313 313 863
6024 Sorg Brandon 286 286
3024 Lankister Clara 264 264

6 Platte 6051 Miller Breanna 274 274 710
3118 Kernan Samantha 255 255
3120 Nickle Chase 181 181

7 Goshen 6031 Bebo Jessica 276 276 636
3043 Randall Kenneth 191 191
3042 Howell William 169 169

8 Campbell 3009 Huddleston Colton 211 211 395
3012 Steele Garrett 184 184

E1l - Air Rifle Light Target Class EZ2 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Sr Air Rifle Sporter Team - Team Award...
7/13/2015 1:56:33 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id:

1 Park 3101
3112
3111

2 Goshen 6032

3041
3037

E1 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

Name:

Craig Lexee
Sweet Emily
Smith Bronson

Keeran Sarandon
Howell Kaitlin
Allen Amy

El

262
256
229

268
252
217

Total:

262
256
229

268
252
217

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Team Total:

747

737



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Air Pistol (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/13/2015 10:37:53 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total: Bulls:
1 1058 Hellyer Joseph Fremont 27 42 34 30 42 38 43 35 291 1
2 1124 Hoven Rachael Natrona 34 29 35 38 36 33 37 28 270 1
3 1006 Harvey Colter Albany 41 31 40 35 28 29 35 14 253 1
4 1185 Potter Bella Weston 25 32 24 36 34 22 20 37 230
5 1001 Borer Collin Albany 31 30 22 33 25 20 23 26 210 1
6 1060 Gorley Ashton Fremont 21 27 30 37 19 24 21 27 206
7 1184 Graham JR Weston 17 28 20 29 27 21 26 22 190
8 1076 McCumber Owen Hot Springs 32 16 20 20 29 20 18 32 187
9 1141 Dunkerley Sarah Park 21 37 12 11 20 13 30 28 172
10 1002  Christensen ThaddaeudAlbany 22 19 16 24 15 19 32 25 172
11 1081  Conklin Evelynne Johnson 21 24 23 17 9 19 36 19 168
12 1138 Brazelton Beth Park 21 25 14 19 13 29 20 22 163 1
13 1106 Perez Peyton Laramie 19 25 15 13 27 12 13 20 144
14 1107  Schelhaas Carson Laramie 8 6 24 25 20 14 23 21 141
15 1191  Thomson Charlee Campbell 10 6 21 17 36 18 4 25 137 1
16 1071 Frazier Brayden Goshen 14 14 10 15 22 25 16 20 136
17 1119  Gale Justin Natrona 11 26 21 22 17 11 15 9 132
18 1162  Wakkuri Matthew Platte 12 5 14 5 22 24 23 20 125
19 1164  Ankney Josaphine Sheridan 10 28 12 8 23 11 14 8 114
20 1146 Hobbs Morgan Park 14 9 12 22 12 9 23 8 109
21 1074 Parriott Trey Goshen 23 11 17 3 17 16 10 7 104
22 1056 Davis Bryland Fremont 0O 13 3 23 25 8 7 22 101
23 1077 Medvigy Carson HotSprings 5 13 19 22 2 3 18 17 99
24 1136  Wistisen Brendolyn  Natrona 15 8 17 18 11 7 11 11 98 1
25 1120 Gale Sara Natrona 15 7 10 12 9 0 15 29 97 1
26 1178 Schwartz Kyra Sweetwater 26 2 27 6 18 2 0 13 94
27 1157  Jackson Ethan Platte 18 3 8 16 5 0 14 26 90
28 1072 Hoff Kelli Ann Goshen 135 13 0 15 11 6 O 63
29 1122 Hanneman Casey Natrona 17 112 0 O 3 15 7 8 61
30 1055 Davis Kylarae Fremont 6 16 0 2 11 4 3 12 54
31 1030 Jafek Bailee Campbell 10 4 18 2 5 6 0 O 45
1: Target 1 2: Target 2 3: Target 3 4: Target 4 5: Target 5 6: Target 6
7: Target 7 8: Target 8

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Air Pistol

Rank: ID:

1 2007
2 2003
3 2074
4 2017
5 2014
6 2052
7 2066
8 2021
9 2144
10 2143
11 2193
12 2102
13 2147
14 2128
15 2015
16 2170
17 2141
18 2049
19 2073
20 2048
21 2146
22 2057
23 2116
24 2196
25 2086
26 2004
27 2093
28 2142
29 2200
30 2060
31 2187
32 2120
33 2002
34 2135
35 2010
36 2164
37 2201
38 2159
39 2006
40 2082
41 2119
42 2114
43 2178
44 2099
45 2176
46 2032
a7 2163
48 2155
49 2026
1: Target 1

7: Target 7

Name:

Nunn Colter
Elliott Colton
Thomas Shayna
Wasmuth Hunter
Schilt Jared

Horr Mason
Hellyer Maclean
Pittman Adriel
VanTassel Hannah
Smith Jacob
Miller Dustin

Fox Amethyst
Wistisen Brooklyn
Blackwelder Lauren
Schilt Joshua
Nickle Curtis
Loghry Ryan
Wallace Heather
Supino Dustin
Smith Josie
Wiginton Tristin
Virtue Zack
Schelhaas Kylie
Graham Asia
Maier John
Heggie Rylie
Abegglen Joshua
McComb Charles
Sauers Andrew
Barrett Cole
Olsen Kaycee
Sutton Caleb
Decker Aspen
Gale Jason

Palm Jensen
Wilson Isaac
Sauers Christian
Miller Tracy
McMicheal Dalton
Randall Durward
Sutton Cameron
Perez Piper

Lamb Samantha

County:

Albany
Albany
Fremont
Albany
Albany
Converse
Fremont
Big Horn
Natrona
Natrona
Uinta
Laramie
Natrona
Natrona
Albany
Platte
Natrona
Carbon
Fremont
Carbon
Natrona
Converse
Laramie
Weston
Hot Springs
Albany
Laramie
Natrona
Park
Fremont
Sweetwater
Laramie
Albany
Natrona
Albany
Park
Park
Park
Albany
Goshen
Laramie
Laramie
Sheridan

Elbert-Armstrong Trowaaramie

Beutler Anastasia
Jafek Brianna
Shoopman Sheldon
Franks Lane

Gray Carl

2: Target 2
8: Target 8

Sheridan
Campbell
Park
Park
Campbell

3: Target 3

Scores:

1

35
40
39
43
39
39
35
32
38
37
30
33
36
32
32
24
33
37
31
42
30
32
34
27
29
36
24
23
36
19
30
13
32
25
28
24
23
15
22
23
11
24
27
25
31
33
26
16
18

2

45
43
38
32
41
40
45
37
37
25
34
41
29
36
37
29
39
35
24
32
27
26
41
24
32
36
36
27
33
35
14
14
23
29
28
18
31
37
22
24
22
24
13
26
15
8

13
24
19

4: Target 4

3

40
32
37
36
36
42
28
35
34
36
28
27
38
35
25
32
32
32
41
24
33
27
18
28
25
34
26
33
25
37
33
25
25
28
21
37
25
24
19
28
27
17
17
11
16
27
20
19
26

4

42
40
39
38
42
39
43
35
41
37
36
34
39
38
31
30
27
20
34
17
25
30
32
24
30
36
34
23
30
35
22
33
32
31
21
21
23
22
24
25
31
15
19
18
10
27
23
9

4

5

42
34
39
37
36
40
40
44
35
41
40
37
34
40
40
40
36
22
30
32
38
24
38
34
40
30
27
31
31
33
36
37
26
28
25
36
37
24
18
29
28
22
26
22
27
20
14
23
9

(Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/13/2015 10:37:53 AM Page 1

42
42
36
43
34
30
29
39
36
41
34
30
30
24
23
40
26
41
31
36
25
31
26
34
25
20
25
34
20
28
23
34
24
17
22
35
31
18
25
28
23
24
30
22
18
15
18
27
24

46
43
41
37
44
38
43
39
40
33
36
39
35
26
42
32
31
34
29
29
34
32
26
31
33
27
39
35
33
20
31
27
34
30
32
11
18
23
22
16
17
19
25
20
22
12
23
17
17

5: Target 5

8

43
39
42
40
34
38
34
36
36
35
43
37
31
34
34
32
35
33
31
36
26
35
21
34
20
14
19
22
18
18
27
32
19
23
34
24
12
28
38
13
21
29
14
19
17
14
17
3

15

Total:

335
313
311
306
306
306
297
297
297
285
281
278
272
265
264
259
259
254
251
248
238
237
236
236
234
233
230
228
226
225
216
215
215
211
211
206
200
191
190
186
180
174
171
163
156
156
154
138
132

6: Target 6



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Air Pistol

Rank: ID:
50 2027
51 2089
52 2152
53 2175
54 2081
1: Target 1

7: Target 7

Name: County:
Huddleston Kimberly Campbell
Conklin Jonathan Johnson
Dunkerley Ashley Park
Ankney Brayton Sheridan
Peterson Kelly Goshen

2: Target 2 3: Target 3

8: Target 8

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Scores:
1 2 3 4
26 12 5 16
27 12 26 1
7 21 19 11
2 14 0 7
14 0 0 O
4: Target 4

5
20
11
19
24
0

(Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/13/2015 10:37:53 AM Page 2

6 7 8
16 5 23
19 17 9
8 7 23
1 2 13
0 2 O
5: Target 5

Total: Bulls:
123

122

115

63

16

6: Target 6



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Air Pistol Sr All - Special Award...
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Rank: County:
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Fremont
Albany
Natrona
Albany
Albany
Laramie
Fremont
Park
Albany
Goshen
Sweetwater
Laramie
Park
Albany
Platte
Albany
Goshen
Fremont
Natrona
Johnson
Park
Albany
Fremont
Albany
Laramie
Platte
Fremont
Goshen
Fremont
Big Horn
Albany
Campbell
Park
Park
Sweetwater
Laramie
Albany
Park
Goshen
Carbon
Laramie
Laramie
Uinta
Goshen
Albany
Converse
Laramie
Sheridan
Campbell
Platte

E1 - Air Pistol

3032
6012
3144
3003
3005
3076
3034
3103
6001
3041
3134
3055
6047
6010
6051
6004
3039
6029
3090
3048
6062
6007
3029
6003
3068
3118
6027
3043
3030
6016
3004
3012
3111
3098
6058
6037
6011
3143
3040
3018
3074
3059
3137
6032
6006
6024
6063
3125
3009
3120

Name:

Osborne Hank
Schilt Levi
Donnelly Rebecca
Nunn Garrett
Waldhart Robert
Swearingen Ashley
Pokorny Flint
Erickson Morgan
Borer Cortney
Howell Kaitlin
Curtis Ryan

Dey Marin
Montgomery Madalyn
Powers Hannah
Miller Breanna
Clay Colby

Covalt Kady
Thomas Tayte
Hampton Jack
Conklin Benjamin
Sauers Jordan
Olaveson Damian
Groathouse Noah
Christensen Il Thomas
Matie Kaitlyn
Kernan Samantha
Healy Callahan
Randall Kenneth
Hill Tapaynga
Pittman Aaron
Rogers Tristan
Steele Garrett
Smith Bronson
Aguirre Alex
Harris Garrett

Dey Rachel

Salo Brooklynn
Sauers Genevieve
Foos Whitney
Burton Sarah
Stoffer Samantha
Graham Sarah
Camphouse McKinzey
Keeran Sarandon
McMicheal Sage
Sorg Brandon
Eberhardt Tana
Lenzi John
Huddleston Colton
Nickle Chase

El

360
359
352
347
341
325
324
323
323
323
315
315
314
313
312
312
311
307
305
298
294
290
290
289
285
283
276
276
275
274
273
273
272
270
269
269
268
267
266
264
264
264
263
262
260
258
258
257
256
253

Total:
360
359
352
347
341
325
324
323
323
323
315
315
314
313
312
312
311
307
305
298
294
290
290
289
285
283
276
276
275
274
273
273
272
270
269
269
268
267
266
264
264
264
263
262
260
258
258
257
256
253



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Air Pistol Sr All - Special Award...
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Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Park 3101 Craig Lexee 251 251
52 Park 3102 Dvarishkis Dane 250 250
53 Goshen 6031 Bebo Jessica 247 247
54 Albany 3002 Heggie Hanna 246 246
55 Natrona 6040 Delano Laura 243 243
56 Park 6060 Montgomery Matthew 243 243
57 Albany 3006 Wetstein Justin 241 241
58 Laramie 3058 Graham Andrew 240 240
59 Albany 6008 Palm Brayden 236 236
60 Laramie 6036 Dey Sarah 235 235
61 Albany 3001 Christensen Amanda 234 234
62 Park 6045 Faulkner Teodora 231 231
63 Goshen 3037 Allen Amy 229 229
64 Park 6061 Richter Kenny 228 228
65 Goshen 3042 Howell William 226 226
66 Uinta 6059 Lester Korrigan 223 223
67 Park 3112 Sweet Emily 222 222
68 Goshen 6030 Andersen Josie 218 218
69 Converse 6022 Blackburn Colten 217 217
70 Park 6044 Brazelton Brian 188 188
71 Goshen 3038 Baker Allissa 184 184
72 Carbon 3013 Horn Joseph 175 175
73 Park 6046 Miller Terry 170 170
74 Sheridan 6052 Ankney Wyatt 132 132
E1 - Air Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Jr Air Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/13/2015 1:53:36 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Albany 2007  Nunn Colter 335 335 954
2003 Elliott Colton 313 313
2017 Wasmuth Hunter 306 306
2014  Schilt Jared 306 306
2 Fremont 2074 Thomas Shayna 311 311 899
2066 Hellyer Maclean 297 297
1058 Hellyer Joseph 291 291
2073 Supino Dustin 251 251
3 Natrona 2144 VanTassel Hannah 297 297 839
2147 Wistisen Brooklyn 272 272
1124 Hoven Rachael 270 270
2128 Blackwelder Lauren 265 265
4 Laramie 2102 Fox Amethyst 278 278 694
2116 Schelhaas Kylie 236 236
2119 Sutton Cameron 180 180
2099 Elbert-Armstrong Trowa 163 163
5 Park 2200 Sauers Andrew 226 226 504
1138 Brazelton Beth 163 163
2152 Dunkerley Ashley 115 115
1146 Hobbs Morgan 109 109
6 Platte 2170 Nickle Curtis 259 259 474
1162 Wakkuri Matthew 125 125
1157 Jackson Ethan 90 90
7 Sheridan 2178 Lamb Samantha 171 171 441
2176 Beutler Anastasia 156 156
1164 Ankney Josaphine 114 114
2175 Ankney Brayton 63 63
8 Goshen 2082 Randall Durward 186 186 426
1071 Frazier Brayden 136 136
1074 Parriott Trey 104 104
1072 Hoff Kelli Ann 63 63
9 Campbell 1191 Thomson Charlee 137 137 392
2026 Gray Carl 132 132
2027 Huddleston Kimberly 123 123
E1 - Air Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2015 State 4-H Shooting Extravaganza - Sr Air Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/13/2015 3:38:30 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:

1 Albany 6012 Schilt Levi 359 359 1047
3003 Nunn Garrett 347 347
3005 Waldhart Robert 341 341
6004 Clay Colby 312 312

2 Fremont 3032 Osborne Hank 360 360 991
3034 Pokorny Flint 324 324
6029 Thomas Tayte 307 307
6027 Healy Callahan 276 276

3 Laramie 3076 Swearingen Ashley 325 325 925
3055 Dey Marin 315 315
3068 Matie Kaitlyn 285 285
3074 Stoffer Samantha 264 264

4 Goshen 3041 Howell Kaitlin 323 323 900
3039 Covalt Kady 311 311
3040 Foos Whitney 266 266
6031 Bebo Jessica 247 247

5 Park 3103 Erickson Morgan 323 323 888
6047 Montgomery Madalyn 314 314
3101 Craig Lexee 251 251
3112 Sweet Emily 222 222

6 Platte 6051 Miller Breanna 312 312 848
3118 Kernan Samantha 283 283
3120 Nickle Chase 253 253

7 Campbell 3012 Steele Garrett 273 273 529
3009 Huddleston Colton 256 256

8 Converse 6024 Sorg Brandon 258 258 475
6022 Blackburn Colten 217 217

9 Sheridan 3125 Lenzi John 257 257 389
6052 Ankney Wyatt 132 132

E1 - Air Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



2015 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot -- Outdoor Skills

Junior

County Number |First Name |Last Name |Wildlife ID |HE Compass Distance Total

Sheridan 1166]Hinton Grace 20 22.5 25 17 84.5
Albany 1003|Conklin Sawyer 20 20 25 18 83
Laramie 1087]Cox Cameron 17.5 23 25 17 82.5
Albany 1006|Harvey Colter 15 25 25 17 82
Albany 1007|Hayes Emily 20 25 25 9 79
Platte 1162|Wakkuri Matthew 20 25 25 9 79
Platte 1158]Logan Libby 12.5 25 25 16 78.5
Fremont 1066]Supino Tanner 20 20 25 13 78
Park 1138|Brazelton Beth 15 25 20 15 75
Park 1154|Wood Tyler 20 225 15 17 74.5
Goshen 1069]Andersen kodie 15 25 25 8 73
Hot Springs 1076]McCumber |Owen 15 22.5 25 10 72.5
Natrona 1117|Clark Cash 12.5 22.5 25 12 72
Natrona 1136 Wistisen Brendolyn 15 22.5 20 13 70.5
Carbon 1045]Van Wagone]Ezekiel 12.5 25 20 12 69.5
Fremont 1054]Anderson  |Jaeman 17.5 25 20 7 69.5
Park 1141|Dunkerley ]Sarah 17.5 25 15 12 69.5
Park 1146]Hobbs Morgan 17.5 22.5 13 15 68
Natrona 1126]McComb Kolter 15 25 10 17 67
Laramie 1100fMartin Kevin 15 17.5 25 8 65.5
Big Horn 1017]|Holoway Jeremy 15 17.5 15 17 64.5
Carbon 1046]Van Wagone]lLeia 15 20 20 9 64
Carbon 1032|Buford Edward 10 22.5 20 10 62.5
Natrona 1124]Hoven Rachael 12.5 20 20 10 62.5
Park 1144|Flowers Faith 12.5 22.5 20 7 62
Park 1143|Estes Elijah 17.5 25 17 59.5
Platte 1157}Jkackson Ethan 20 22.5 13 55.5
Albany 1001|Borer Collin 12.5 22.5 5 13 53
Natrona 1134]|Wiginton Alexas 12.5 25 10 5 52.5
Park 1150]Lowe Reese 15 22.5 15 52.5
Wind River 1189]Hill Hunting 12.5 12.5 15 11 51
Sheridan 1164]Ankney Josaphine 12.5 15 15 8 50.5
Campbell 1024|Gray Stephanie 12.5 22.5 5 10 50
Wind River 1188]Lincoln Braedon 12.5 20 10 7 49.5
Fremont 1055]Davis Kylarae 15 22.5 5 7 49.5
Sweetwater 1178|Schwartz Kyra 15 22.5 0 9 46.5
Hot Springs 1078|Medvigy Tanner 5 15 15 11 46
Carbon 1039|Lee Hannah 15 20 0 10 45
Laramie 1091|Foley Kody 20 25 45
Laramie 1106|Perez Peyton 10 22.5 5 7 445
Fremont 1067|Watkins Jordan 15 17.5 10 42.5
Laramie 1086|Barbour Carlene 10 20 0 12 42
Hot Springs 1077|Medvigy Carson 10 25 0 6 41
Laramie 1101|Mohren Ryan 5 15 5 16 41
Wind River 1190]Tendore Taline 12.5 5 15 7 39.5




Junior

County Number |First Name |Last Name |Wildlife ID |HE Compass Distance Total

Johnson 1081|Conklin Evelynne 15 22 37
Goshen 1073|Krotz Hayley 12.5 15 0 8 355
Weston 1184|Graham JR. 10 25 35
Laramie 1092|Foley Madison 15 20 35
Converse 1052}Virtue Alex 135 20 335
Fremont 1056|Davis Bryland 12.5 10 10 325
Natrona 1133|Smith Peter 10 20 30
Goshen 1074|Parriott Trey 20 9 29
Laramie 1085]Allen Cooper 5 22.5 27.5
Johnson 1082]Langevin Waylon 5 20 0 25




2015 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot -- Outdoor Skills

Intermediate

County Number |First Name |JLast Name |[WildlifeID |HE Compass Distance Total

Natrona 2141|Loghry Ryan 20 24 20 26 90
Park 2158]Kremer Colton 20 25 25 15 85
Goshen 2080|Parriott Cole 17.5 20 25 19 81.5
Albany 2015]Schilt Joshua 17 22 20 22 81
Laramie 2109|Merrell Madison 19 24 20 18 81
Sheridan 2176]Beutler Anastasia 20 23 25 11 79
Natrona 2147|Wistisen Brooklyn 18 21 20 20 79
Johnson 2092|Langevin Cory 11 24 25 19 79
Park 2164|Wilson Isaac 14 22 25 18 79
Park 2154])Flowers JoHannah 14 24 20 21 79
Albany 2007|Nunn Colter 15 23 20 20 78
Laramie 2120]Sutton Caleb 16 22 25 12 75
Albany 2014]Schilt Jared 15 23 20 17 75
Park 2163]Shoopman [Sheldon 13 16 25 20 74
Fremont 2065|Gorley Trystan 9 25 25 15 74
Unita 2193 Miller Dustin 12 23 20 18 73
Park 2157]Hobbs Matthw 13 24 20 16 73
Carbon 2041]Lee Caleb 16 22 15 17 70
Johnson 2088|Conklin Elizabeth 13 21 20 16 70
Laramie 2108|McKee Zachary 12 17 20 20 69
Goshen 2078|Beaman Destiny 14 17 20 16 67
Big Horn 2020]Haley Weston 16 23 15 13 67
Converse 2053|Lankister Faye 13 19 20 14 66
Albany 2006]McMicheal [Dalton 15 21 20 8 64
Fremont 2059|Anderson  |Jace 16 21 15 12 64
Park 2159]Miller Tracy 11 22 20 11 64
Park 2152|Dunkerley |Ashley 10 23 15 15 63
Laramie 2119|Sutton Cameron 16 16 20 11 63
Laramie 2093|Abegglen Joshua 8 24 20 10 62
Park 2149]Aguirre Ashlyn 7 19 20 15 61
Fremont 2060|Barrett Cole 10 15 20 16 61
Albany 2011)Predmore [|Ashley 12 18 20 10 60
Sheridan 2177|Hansen Dane 20 25 0 14 59
Albany 2004]Heggie Rylie 11 23 15 8 57
Fremont 2073|Supino Dustin 17 20 5 14 56
Laramie 2114|Perez Piper 11 20 10 15 56
Sweetwater 2187|0Olsen Kaycee 14 21 10 10 55
Albany 2005]Henry Kent 3 19 20 11 53
Big Horn 2021|Pittman Adriel 14 22 5 11 52
Sheridan 2175]Ankney Brayton 12 19 10 7 48
Sheridan 2178|Lamb Samatha 12 22 0 14 48
Park 2200]Sauers Anderw 11 6 10 16 43
Johnson 2089|Conklin Jonathan 9 20 12 41
Fremont 2075]Watkins Tristan 6 16 0 16 38
Laramie 2094]Allen Cole 15 22 37
Converse 2054]Lankister Josey 16 21 37
Albany 2008|Olaveson Kenadi 16 21 37




County Number |[First Name |[Last Name |Wildlife ID |HE Compass Distance Total

Carbon 2040{Kudera Dane 16 19 35
Converse 2057} Virtue Zack 12 22 34
Fremont 2061|Berg Ray 10 23 33
Campbell 2026]Gray Carl 11 21 32
Big Horn 2022|Serfass Luke 10 22 32
Weston 2196]Graham Asia 8 19 27
Goshen 2082|Randall Durward 7 18 25
Laramie 2103|Frain Jason 22 22
Natrona 2145|Wiginton Katie 6 15 21
Park 2201]Sauers Christian 19 19
Laramie 2100{Elliott Steven 16 16
Park 2161]Romero Dillon 9 9




2015 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot -- Outdoor Skills

Senior

County Number |First Name |Last Name [WildlifelD |HE Compass Distance Total

Sheridan 3123|Beutler Justin 21.5 24 25 20 90.5
Park 6061]Richter Kenny 17 25 25 23 90
Albany 6002|Broyles Trevor 18 20 25 26 89
Park 6064]Flowers Eisaac 17 22 25 24 88
Natrona 3092|Hanneman [Cooper 13 23 25 26 87
Park 3103]Erickson Morgan 19 21 25 22 87
Albany 3003|Nunn Garrett 18 22 25 20 85
Park 6047]MontgomeryMadalyn 13 22 25 25 85
Natrona 3094|Vroman Jasden 14 23 25 22 84
Albany 6012]Schilt Levi 11 22 25 25 83
Platte 6050]Johnson Matthew 17 23 25 18 83
Converse 6024|Sorg Brandon 15 20 25 21 81
Park 3109|Romero Reese 15 23 25 18 81
Park 3107]McFarlane [Cordell 16 23 25 17 81
Park 3106|Flowers Gareth 16 22 25 18 81
Goshen 3037]Allen Amy 16 22 25 18 81
Natrona 6040|Delano Laura 10 25 20 25 80
Park 3101|Craig Elexee 14 23 20 23 80
Goshen 6031|Bebo Jessica 14 21 25 20 80
Park 3111)Smith Bronson 16 23 20 20 79
Natrona 6043|Rice William 17 23 25 13 78
Fremont 3030]Hill Tapaynga 12 22 25 19 78
Sweetwater 6058|Harris Garrett 12 20 25 21 78
Carbon 3018]Burton Sarah 12 23 20 23 78
Converse 6023|Sorg Trever 15 22 25 15 77
Park 6060]MontgomeryMatthew 14 22 25 16 77
Park 6046|Miller Terry 17 24 25 11 77
Albany 6004]Clay Colby 14 23 25 15 77
Lincoln 6038|Ortman Dillan 16 22 25 13 76
Albany 6005]Henry Philip 9 24 25 18 76
Park 6045(Faulkner Teodora 16 24 20 16 76
Johnson 3048]Conklin Benjamin 14 25 20 17 76
Park 3098|Aguirre Alex 16 24 20 16 76
Platte 6051 Miller Breanna 14 21 20 20 75
Natrona 6042|Rice Wesley 14 24 20 16 74
Goshen 3041]Howell Kaitlin 16 21 25 12 74
Carbon 6021|Page Jackson 16 23 25 9 73
Sheridan 3125]Lenzi John 8 24 25 16 73
Laramie 3067|Martin Brenna 11 24 20 17 72
Albany 6007]0laveson Damian 17 20 20 14 71
Laramie 3068|Matie Kaitlyn 13 22 20 16 71
Albany 6001]Borer Courtney 10 24 25 12 71
Park 3104|Estes Benjamen 17 11 20 22 70
Park 6044]Brazelton Brian 13 21 20 16 70
Park 3112|Sweet Emily 19 24 15 11 69




County Number |First Name |Last Name [WildlifelD |HE Compass Distance Total
Albany 6006{McMicheal |Sage 15 22 25 7 69
Johnson 3049]Land Conner 14 25 20 10 69
Goshen 6032|Keeran Sarandon 10 25 25 8 68
Park 3143|Sauers Genevieve 16 24 10 17 67
6062|Jordan Sauers 11 20 20 16 67
Goshen 3042]Howell William 13 22 20 12 67
Laramie 3060|Graham Mary 13 20 15 16 64
Natrona 3093]Holscher Marcus 13 25 25 63
Goshen 3039|Covalt Kady 16 23 19 58
Goshen 6030JAndersen  |Josie 15 19 5 19 58
Goshen 3040|Foos Whitney 16 22 19 57
Sheridan 6052]Ankney Wyatt 16 18 10 13 57
Laramie 3058|Graham Andrew 14 22 10 10 56
Albany 6011]Salo Brooklynn 8 22 5 17 52
Albany 6010{Powers Hannah 6 22 10 8 46
Albany 3002]Heggie Hanna 16 21 37
Converse 3024|Lankister Clara 12 23 35
Laramie 3071 |McKee Scott 12 19 31
Park 3108|Parker Kaitlynn 10 19 29
Goshen 3043]Randall Kenneth 14 14
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